
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018.
Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS6008 CS6801 CS6811 MG6088

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

422114104001 AJITH  J

422114104002 AJITH  M

422114104003 ANUGRAHHAM  D

422114104004 ANUSUYA  K

422114104005 ASHA  R

422114104008 ESTHER PRINTINA MARY 

P

422114104009 GUNASUNDHARI  A

422114104011 JAYASRI  J

422114104012 JAYAVARTHANAN  J

422114104013 JOHN MCENRO  M

422114104014 KALAISELVI  A

422114104016 MANIKANDAN  R

422114104017 MANIKEERTHANA  M C U S E

422114104018 MANJU  S

422114104019 MOHANRAJ  M

422114104020 MONICA  W

422114104021 PRATHAP MIRAS  R

422114104022 RAJENDRAN

RAJESWARAN

422114104023 RAJESHWARAN  R

422114104026 SALMAN  S

422114104027 SANTHIYA DEVI  H

422114104028 SATHYA  R

422114104029 SIVAMURUGAN  R

422114104030 SONABHARATHI  K

422114104031 SOUNDHARARAJAN  S

422114104032 SUMITHA  V E E S C

422114104033 YUVASRI  A

422114104303 MUTHU  J

422114104304 NATHIYA  M

422114104305 PRIYANGA  T

422114104306 VEERAMANI  E C E S D

422114104307 VIMALA  A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

31-05-2018
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE6009 EE6801 EE6811 GE6757

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

422114105001 AJAYSURYA  M

422114105002 AJITHKUMAR  K U D S E

422114105003 ANISH  C

422114105005 ARUNKUMAR  R C C S B

422114105006 ASWINKUMAR  A

422114105007 CHANDRU  V

422114105008 DEVADOSS  A

422114105009 DHANISH KUMAR  G

422114105010 EPSIBA RANI  S

422114105011 GEETHA  S

422114105012 GOPIKRISHNAN  M

422114105013 GURUMOORTHY  M

422114105015 JAGANVIJAY  T

422114105016 JAYADEVAR  G

422114105017 KARTHIK  V C E S C

422114105019 KAVIYARASAN  S

422114105020 KRISHNAN  K

422114105023 POOMANI  S C C S C

422114105024 PRAKASH  R

422114105025 PRAKASHRAJ  E

422114105026 PRASANTH  K

422114105027 PRAVEEN  D C D S B

422114105028 PRIYAN  F

422114105032 SIVAGAMI  A

422114105034 SOUNDARAPANDIYAN  V

422114105035 SUBASH  V

422114105036 SUDHAKAR  V

422114105037 SURESH  M

422114105040 VASUDEVAN  N

422114105041 VETRIVEL  S

422114105042 VIGNESHWARAN  P

422114105043 YUVARAJ  R

422114105302 BALAMURUGAN  P

422114105304 MANOJKUMAR  R

422114105305 PERUMALRAJ  S

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

31-05-2018
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422114105306 RAJADURAI  M

422114105307 SADAM HUSSAIN  M

422114105309 THANIGASALAM  P E D A E

422114105310 THIRUMALAI VASAN  N

422114105311 VIGNESH  C B B S D

422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR  V

422114105501 NADHIYA  G B B S B

422114105502 RAJASELVAM  P

422114105504 ANANTH  G

422114105902 BANUMATHY  B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

31-05-2018
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC6018 EC6801 EC6802 EC6811 GE6757

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

422114106001 AARTHI  M

422114106002 ANTONIRAJ  R

422114106004 ARUNADEVI  J B B C S B

422114106005 ARUNRAJ  G S

422114106006 BALAJI  R

422114106008 GOKULAKRISHNAN  N B E C S B

422114106010 JAYASRI  V C C B S B

422114106011 JEN PRINCY  S C B C S C

422114106012 JOY RAFALIN  R B A B S B

422114106013 JULIT XAVIO X C B A S B

422114106016 MAGILA  E C C B S C

422114106017 MARY  D B D C S B

422114106018 MUTHU KUMARASAMY  J

422114106019 PERUMAL  M

422114106020 PRAVEENRAJ  P

422114106021 PREMA  R

422114106022 PUNITHA  P C C C S B

422114106023 RAJAKUMARAN  N

422114106025 RAMACHANDRAN  G

422114106027 SIVA SITRARASU  S

422114106030 VIGNESH  S

422114106032 VINAYAGAM  A

422114106033 VINCENT  T

422114106301 ARUL KUMAR  P

422114106302 MAGIMAI BONIFAL  M

422114106303 MUTHUKUMARAN  J K

422114106304 RANJITH  R

422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER  S

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

31-05-2018
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Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME6016 ME6811 MG6071 MG6863

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

422114114001 ALMALU  B

422114114002 ANANDHARAJ  D

422114114003 ANISHA CHRISTY  A C S B B

422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN  A C S B C

422114114005 ANTONYRAJ  G E S B C

422114114006 ARUL KUMAR  B

422114114008 BEBISEN  R

422114114009 BERNOD SASIKUMAR  C

422114114010 BHUVANRAJ  S

422114114011 GINISH MON  F

422114114012 HABI JACOB

422114114013 HERWIN DHASS  J C S B C

422114114014 JAIN KINGSTON  A

422114114015 JANARTHANAN  M

422114114016 JAGANNATH  S

422114114017 JERSHO BEDRO MOOSE  J

422114114018 JOSEPH DANIEL  S

422114114019 KANISH  J C S D C

422114114020 KATHIRVELAVAN  D

422114114022 MANIKANDAN  R

422114114023 MANOJ KUMAR  A C S C C

422114114024 MOHANAKRISHNAN  R

422114114025 NAVEEN  S

422114114026 PRABAKARAN  K B S D C

422114114027 PRABAKARAN  S

422114114029 PRITHVIRAJAN  P C S B C

422114114030 PURUSHOTHAMAN  S B S E E

422114114031 RAJALINGAPRABU  R

422114114033 ROJEN  R

422114114034 RUBACHANDIRAN  R B S B C

422114114035 SANKAR  S

422114114036 SARJAN FERNANDO  J

422114114037 SASIKUMAR  D

422114114038 SELVAKUMAR  D C S D D

422114114039 SELVA KUMAR  V

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

31-05-2018
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422114114040 SELVAMANI  T

422114114041 SENTHILNATHAN  P D S C U

422114114042 SESHATHRI  D

422114114043 SOUNTHARARAJAN  S

422114114044 SRIRAM  R

422114114045 SUJITH NAYAKAM  S

422114114046 SUNDARAMOORTHY  S

422114114047 THIRUNEELAKANDAN  J

422114114048 VENGATESH  R A S B A

422114114049 VIJAY  L C S C B

422114114051 YOGESH  S E

422114114301 ATHIDHAN  A

422114114302 DHINESHKRISHNAN  R

422114114303 GNANATHESEKAN  P

422114114304 IMRANARIF  S B S D E

422114114305 JEFFRY  J

422114114306 MOHAN  A C S E B

422114114307 MUKILVANNAN  R

422114114308 PRABAKARAN  V

422114114309 SABARATHINAM  V B S B A

422114114310 SATHISH  R

422114114312 SIVASANKAR  K B S B C

422114114313 SUBASH  S B S B D

422114114314 VENKATESAN  A

422114114504 MATHIVANAN  V

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

31-05-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 1

AUC- 1

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

02Semester :-

422117104001
422117104002
422117104003
422117104004
422117104005
422117104006
422117104007
422117104008
422117104009
422117104010
422117104011
422117104013
422117104014
422117104017
422117104018
422117104019
422117104020
422117104021
422117104022
422117104023
422117104024
422117104025
422117104026
422117104027
422117104028
422117104029
422117104030
422117104031
422117104032
422117104033
422117104035
422117104036
422117104038
422117104039
422117104040
422117104041
422117104042
422117104044
422117104045
422117104046
422117104047
422117104048
422117104049
422117104050
422117104051
422117104052
422117104053
422117104054
422117104055
422117104056
422117104057

Reg. No.
 Abinaya  K
 Abirami  A
 Ajith Kumar  S
 Ajith Revildo  M
 Anushiya  L
 Aruna  M
 Arun Pandiyan  S
 Ashwini  R
 Aswini  K
 Babeyola  A
 Bhuvaneswari  K
 Hanusha  R
 Hemalatha  D
 Jastinraj  P
 Julian Kennady  P
 Kalai Senthamizh  M
 Kamali  K
 Kanniyammal  E
 Karthikeyan  N
 Kavitha  K
 Kavitha  N
 Kaviya G (15-02-2000)
 Kaviya G (20-07-2000)
 Leema Rose  A
 Lizypravarthana  J
 Madhavan  J
 Manisha Koyarala  M
 Manju  A
 Monisha  K
 Monisha  M
 Periya Nayaga Mary  S
 Pradeep  A
 Praveenkumar  P
 Rajkumar  M
 Ramya  R
 Ranjith Kumar  R
 Roja  S
 Sangeetha  R
 Santhosh  S
 Santhosh Kumar  J
 Sharchandar  P
 Sivasankari  K
 Sowmiya  E
 Srinivasan  M
 Swarnalatha  P
 Tamil Selvan  V
 Thamizharasi  T
 Thenaruvi  A
 Thirumalvalavan  G
 Vanisha  S
 Vanitha  B

Name
BE8255 CS8251 CS8261 GE8261 GE8291 HS8251 MA8251 PH8252Subj. Code.

B B A+ A+ B+ B B B
B B+ A+ A+ A B+ B+ B
U B A+ A B B B B
U U B+ A B B+ B U
U U O A+ B+ U U U
U B A+ A B B+ B B
U B B+ A+ U B B B
A A O O B+ A A+ A+
B B+ A+ A+ U B B B+
U B O A+ U B B B+
B B A A+ U B B+ B
B U A+ A+ B B+ B B
U U A A U U U B

WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1
U U A A B B B B
U U A+ A+ U B B B
U U A B+ U U U U
U U A A+ B B B B
B B O A+ A B+ B+ A
U U A+ A+ B U B U
U B A+ A+ U U B B+
U U B+ A U B U U
U B B+ A U U B B
A B+ O A+ A B+ B+ A
B B A+ A B+ A B B
U B A A+ B B B B
U U A A+ U B B U
U U A A B B U U
A A O O A B+ A+ A
B B A A B+ B B B
B A+ O A+ A A A+ B+
U B B+ A+ B U B U
U U B+ A+ B B U U
B B A A+ B+ B+ B B
B B A+ A+ U B B B
U U A+ A U B B U
B B O A+ B B+ B B
U U O A U A B B
B B O A+ U B B+ B
B B A+ A B B B B
B U A A+ U B U U

B+ B+ O A A B+ B+ A
B B+ O A+ B B B B
U U B+ A+ U B+ B B
U B A A+ B B B B

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
U B A+ A U B B B
U B A A U B B A
U U B+ A B B U U
U B A A U B B B
U B A A+ U U B B

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 2

AUC- 2

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

02

01

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422117104058
422117104059

422113104010
422113104014
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003
422114104008
422114104012
422114104013
422114104016
422114104019
422115104002
422115104007
422115104009
422115104015
422115104019
422115104021
422116104003
422116104004
422116104005
422116104006
422116104007
422116104008
422116104010
422116104012
422116104014
422116104015
422116104018
422116104026
422116104028
422116104033
422116104034
422116104040
422116104043
422116104046
422116104050

422113104002
422113104004
422113104010
422113104014
422113104016
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Varsha  M R
 Vishnupriya  R

 Ramya  V
 Simon Raj  S R
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anugrahham  D
 Esther Printina Mary  P
 Jayavarthanan  J
 John Mcenro  M
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanraj  M
 Abina  C
 Arun  V
 Balaji  P
 Kaviyarasi  T
 Pavithra  P
 Praveenkumar  D
 Agilan  A
 Anandharaj  P
 Aravind  E
 Arthi  R
 Arunkumar  V
 Babyshalini  S
 Churchil John Amirtharaj  J
 Gayathri  K
 Indumathi  S
 Juliatrafi  T
 Karthikeyan  D
 Nirmal Raj  V
 Pugazhvarman  R
 Sathya  K
 Selva  R
 Subashini  V
 Susmitha  S
 Thangarasu  T
 Vijayadurga  V

 Ashok Kumar  J
 Gopi  K
 Ramya  V
 Simon Raj  S R
 Vijaya Raj  A
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anugrahham  D

Name

Name

Name

BE8255 CS8251 CS8261 GE8261 GE8291 HS8251 MA8251 PH8252

CY6151 GE6151 GE6152 HS6151 MA6151 PH6151

CS6201 CS6202 CY6251 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U B A+ A+ U U B B
U B A+ A+ U U B B

UA
UA

UA UA U
UA UA UA U U

U
U
U
U

U U
U UA

UA UA
UA UA UA UA

UA
UA UA UA UA UA
U U
E U

U
E

UA U U U
E UA
U
E UA UA U

E
U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
U

U E UA
U UA U

U U
E

U UA UA UA
U

UA U UA U
UA U

U U U

U U
U U

UA UA UA
UA U

UA UA UA
UA U UA

UA UA UA UA
U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 3

AUC- 3

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

02Semester :-

422114104004
422114104008
422114104016
422114104019
422114104027
422114104029
422115104002
422115104006
422115104007
422115104009
422115104010
422115104015
422115104019
422115104020
422115104021
422115104025
422115104702
422116104002
422116104003
422116104004
422116104005
422116104006
422116104007
422116104008
422116104009
422116104010
422116104012
422116104013
422116104014
422116104015
422116104016
422116104018
422116104020
422116104023
422116104025
422116104026
422116104027
422116104028
422116104029
422116104030
422116104031
422116104033
422116104034
422116104036
422116104037
422116104040
422116104041
422116104043
422116104044
422116104045
422116104046

Reg. No.
 Anusuya  K
 Esther Printina Mary  P
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanraj  M
 Santhiya Devi  H
 Sivamurugan  R
 Abina  C
 Arul Selvam  A
 Arun  V
 Balaji  P
 Bhuvaneswari  U
 Kaviyarasi  T
 Pavithra  P
 Prabu  S
 Praveenkumar  D
 Rajadurai  G
 Reshma  S
 Abina  M
 Agilan  A
 Anandharaj  P
 Aravind  E
 Arthi  R
 Arunkumar  V
 Babyshalini  S
 Chinnaiayan  C
 Churchil John Amirtharaj  J
 Gayathri  K
 Gunaseelan  S
 Indumathi  S
 Juliatrafi  T
 Kabila  B
 Karthikeyan  D
 Lavanya  V
 Malarvizhi  S
 Naresh Babu  S
 Nirmal Raj  V
 Nishanthi  R
 Pugazhvarman  R
 Punitha Valli  V
 Ramya  T
 Sangavi  B
 Sathya  K
 Selva  R
 Shalini  V
 Shamitha  A
 Subashini  V
 Suganya  N
 Susmitha  S
 Suwathi  V
 Thamilarasi  S
 Thangarasu  T

Name
CS6201 CS6202 CY6251 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251Subj. Code.

U
U

U U
UA U UA UA

UA U
UA U U

UA UA
U

UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA

UA U UA UA U U
UA UA UA UA UA

U U
UA

U U E
U

U
U U

U U E U U
C U

U U U UA U
U U

U U U
UA U U
U U U U U

U U
UA U U U U

E
UA U UA UA UA UA
U U U D U U

E U
UA UA
E
E U

U U U UA
UA UA U E U UA

U
U U U UA

U
U
U E
E E U U

U U UA U UA U
E U
E U U

UA U U U
U

UA U U E U U
U U

E U
U U U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 4

AUC- 4

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

02

03

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116104047
422116104048
422116104050
422116104051
422116104052

422113104002
422113104004
422113104010
422113104014
422113104016
422113104302
422113104303
422114104001
422114104002
422114104004
422114104019
422114104026
422114104027
422114104029
422114104031
422115104002
422115104007
422115104009
422115104010
422115104015
422115104019
422115104025
422115104303
422116104003
422116104005
422116104006
422116104007
422116104008
422116104009
422116104010
422116104012
422116104013
422116104014
422116104015
422116104018
422116104025
422116104026
422116104028
422116104033
422116104034
422116104037
422116104040
422116104043

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Thilagavathi  K
 Thirunavukarasu  A
 Vijayadurga  V
 Vindhiya  M
 Vinisha  A

 Ashok Kumar  J
 Gopi  K
 Ramya  V
 Simon Raj  S R
 Vijaya Raj  A
 Poulin Pelishia  B
 Vignesh  J
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anusuya  K
 Mohanraj  M
 Salman  S
 Santhiya Devi  H
 Sivamurugan  R
 Soundhararajan  S
 Abina  C
 Arun  V
 Balaji  P
 Bhuvaneswari  U
 Kaviyarasi  T
 Pavithra  P
 Rajadurai  G
 Sabarinathan  S
 Agilan  A
 Aravind  E
 Arthi  R
 Arunkumar  V
 Babyshalini  S
 Chinnaiayan  C
 Churchil John Amirtharaj  J
 Gayathri  K
 Gunaseelan  S
 Indumathi  S
 Juliatrafi  T
 Karthikeyan  D
 Naresh Babu  S
 Nirmal Raj  V
 Pugazhvarman  R
 Sathya  K
 Selva  R
 Shamitha  A
 Subashini  V
 Susmitha  S

Name

Name

CS6201 CS6202 CY6251 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251

CS6301 CS6302 CS6303 CS6304 GE6351 MA6351

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
E E
U E U U
E E

U

U U
U

UA UA
U

UA UA UA
U
U

U UA UA UA
U UA UA UA

U
UA UA UA UA

U
U

UA
U
U

UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA
U

UA UA UA UA
U UA

U
U

U U U UA
U U UA U U

U UA U U
UA U
E U U U

UA UA U U
E

U U U U
E

UA UA UA UA UA UA
U U U U U U

UA U UA
U U U U U

U U U UA U UA
U UA U

U U
U U U

U U
U U U
U UA U UA UA U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 5

AUC- 5

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

03

04

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116104044
422116104045
422116104046
422116104048
422116104050
422116104301

422113104002
422113104004
422113104010
422113104014
422113104016
422113104302
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003
422114104004
422114104008
422114104009
422114104012
422114104013
422114104014
422114104016
422114104019
422114104023
422114104026
422114104027
422114104029
422114104031
422114104033
422114104304
422114104305
422114104307
422115104002
422115104006
422115104007
422115104009
422115104010
422115104012
422115104015
422115104017
422115104020
422115104021
422115104023
422115104025
422115104029
422115104030
422115104301
422115104303

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Suwathi  V
 Thamilarasi  S
 Thangarasu  T
 Thirunavukarasu  A
 Vijayadurga  V
 Keerthiga  J

 Ashok Kumar  J
 Gopi  K
 Ramya  V
 Simon Raj  S R
 Vijaya Raj  A
 Poulin Pelishia  B
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anugrahham  D
 Anusuya  K
 Esther Printina Mary  P
 Gunasundhari  A
 Jayavarthanan  J
 John Mcenro  M
 Kalaiselvi  A
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanraj  M
 Rajeshwaran  R
 Salman  S
 Santhiya Devi  H
 Sivamurugan  R
 Soundhararajan  S
 Yuvasri  A
 Nathiya  M
 Priyanga  T
 Vimala  A
 Abina  C
 Arul Selvam  A
 Arun  V
 Balaji  P
 Bhuvaneswari  U
 Dhanalakshmi  M
 Kaviyarasi  T
 Murugan  L
 Prabu  S
 Praveenkumar  D
 Priya  S
 Rajadurai  G
 Soniyagandhi  S
 Vinothini  R
 Hemalatha  N
 Sabarinathan  S

Name

Name

CS6301 CS6302 CS6303 CS6304 GE6351 MA6351

CS6401 CS6402 CS6403 CS6411 CS6412 CS6413 CS6551 EC6504 MA6453

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
U

U U U U
U

U U
E U

U
U E UA

UA UA
U

U UA UA
U

UA U
U U UA U

U
U
U
U
U
E
U

U U
U U U U

U
U U

U U
U UA E UA

U
E
U
U
U

UA
U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA

U
U

UA UA UA UA U
U

UA E U
UA U
C

U
E U

E U
U

U E U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 6

AUC- 6

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

04Semester :-

422115104304
422115104702
422116104001
422116104002
422116104003
422116104004
422116104005
422116104006
422116104007
422116104008
422116104009
422116104010
422116104011
422116104012
422116104013
422116104014
422116104015
422116104016
422116104018
422116104019
422116104020
422116104021
422116104022
422116104023
422116104025
422116104026
422116104027
422116104028
422116104029
422116104030
422116104031
422116104032
422116104033
422116104034
422116104035
422116104036
422116104037
422116104039
422116104040
422116104041
422116104043
422116104044
422116104045
422116104046
422116104047
422116104048
422116104050
422116104051
422116104052
422116104301
422116104303

Reg. No.
 Varalakshmi  S
 Reshma  S
 Aarthi  V
 Abina  M
 Agilan  A
 Anandharaj  P
 Aravind  E
 Arthi  R
 Arunkumar  V
 Babyshalini  S
 Chinnaiayan  C
 Churchil John Amirtharaj  J
 Dhivya  S
 Gayathri  K
 Gunaseelan  S
 Indumathi  S
 Juliatrafi  T
 Kabila  B
 Karthikeyan  D
 Kayalvizhi  K
 Lavanya  V
 Leema Roseline  R
 Logeshwaran  D
 Malarvizhi  S
 Naresh Babu  S
 Nirmal Raj  V
 Nishanthi  R
 Pugazhvarman  R
 Punitha Valli  V
 Ramya  T
 Sangavi  B
 Sarita Nayak
 Sathya  K
 Selva  R
 Selva Prasanna  S
 Shalini  V
 Shamitha  A
 Srimathi  S
 Subashini  V
 Suganya  N
 Susmitha  S
 Suwathi  V
 Thamilarasi  S
 Thangarasu  T
 Thilagavathi  K
 Thirunavukarasu  A
 Vijayadurga  V
 Vindhiya  M
 Vinisha  A
 Keerthiga  J
 Priya  P

Name
CS6401 CS6402 CS6403 CS6411 CS6412 CS6413 CS6551 EC6504 MA6453Subj. Code.

U
U

E E U A S S E E E
D D E S S S C D D
U U U UA B C E U U
E E E A A A E E U
U U U UA D B U U U
U E E A A A U U U
U E U S B B U E U
U E E B S A E E U
U U U B S B U E U
U U U B B B U E U
C E C S S S C E U
E U U A S B U E U
C E D UA S A E E U
U U U B C B U U UA
E U E A C A U E U
D E U A B S C C U
U U U A B A E E U
E C E S A A C B E
D E U S B S C C U
A E E S A A B C E
U U U A S S D C D
B E U A S A E E E
E E U A S A E E U
U U D C B A U U U
E E B S S S C C U
U U E B C B U E U
U U U A S A U D E
D D E A B A D E U
E C D A S A C E U
D E D S A A D D E
C E U A S B E E U
U U U B C B U U U
C U D A S A C D U
C E E A B A C C U
U E E S A A D C U
E B C S S S B B C
E E U B S B E E U
E E E A S A C E U
U E U A A B U E U
U E U A S A D D U
E E D A S A D E U
U U U C A C U U U
E E U A S A C C U
U D E S S A D C E
U U U B A B E E U
D D E S A A C C E
E D D S S S C C U
E U U A A A D E U
U U U S B A D E U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 7

AUC- 7

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

05

06

Semester :-

Semester :-

422113104002
422113104004
422113104016
422114104002
422114104016
422114104019
422114104023
422114104026
422114104027
422114104028
422114104029
422114104030
422114104307
422115104002
422115104006
422115104007
422115104009
422115104010
422115104015
422115104019
422115104020
422115104021
422115104025
422115104030
422115104303

422113104002
422113104004
422113104010
422113104014
422113104016
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003
422114104004
422114104005
422114104008
422114104012
422114104016
422114104019
422114104023
422114104026
422114104027
422114104029
422114104031
422115104002
422115104003
422115104004
422115104005

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Ashok Kumar  J
 Gopi  K
 Vijaya Raj  A
 Ajith  M
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanraj  M
 Rajeshwaran  R
 Salman  S
 Santhiya Devi  H
 Sathya  R
 Sivamurugan  R
 Sonabharathi  K
 Vimala  A
 Abina  C
 Arul Selvam  A
 Arun  V
 Balaji  P
 Bhuvaneswari  U
 Kaviyarasi  T
 Pavithra  P
 Prabu  S
 Praveenkumar  D
 Rajadurai  G
 Vinothini  R
 Sabarinathan  S

 Ashok Kumar  J
 Gopi  K
 Ramya  V
 Simon Raj  S R
 Vijaya Raj  A
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anugrahham  D
 Anusuya  K
 Asha  R
 Esther Printina Mary  P
 Jayavarthanan  J
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanraj  M
 Rajeshwaran  R
 Salman  S
 Santhiya Devi  H
 Sivamurugan  R
 Soundhararajan  S
 Abina  C
 Akila  N
 Amala Sharini  E
 Arthiya  A

Name

Name

CS6501 CS6502 CS6503 CS6504 CS6511 CS6512 MA6566

CS6601 CS6611 CS6612 CS6659 CS6660 GE6674 GE6757 IT6502 IT6601

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
U U UA

UA UA
UA UA U

U
UA UA UA
E

U
UA UA U

E
U
E

U
E
U

UA U C UA
UA UA UA
U UA UA

UA UA
UA
U
U

E
U E U
U U U

U U
U UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
UA

UA U
E U

UA U U
E
E
E
U
U

E U U U
U U U

E
D U

U U U
UA U

E
C S B U E C C U E
C S S C C B B B D
C S A C C B C B E
E S B U C C C E U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 8

AUC- 8

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

06

07

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115104006
422115104007
422115104008
422115104009
422115104010
422115104011
422115104012
422115104014
422115104015
422115104016
422115104017
422115104018
422115104019
422115104020
422115104021
422115104023
422115104024
422115104025
422115104029
422115104030
422115104031
422115104301
422115104303
422115104304
422115104305
422115104306
422115104702

422113104002
422113104004
422113104010
422113104016
422113104302
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003
422114104005
422114104008
422114104011
422114104012
422114104016
422114104018
422114104019
422114104020
422114104021
422114104022
422114104023
422114104026
422114104027

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Arul Selvam  A
 Arun  V
 Bakkiya  V
 Balaji  P
 Bhuvaneswari  U
 Bowjiyabanu  R
 Dhanalakshmi  M
 Jenifer  Y
 Kaviyarasi  T
 Monisha  J
 Murugan  L
 Pallavi  P
 Pavithra  P
 Prabu  S
 Praveenkumar  D
 Priya  S
 Priyadharshini  M
 Rajadurai  G
 Soniyagandhi  S
 Vinothini  R
 Vinothraj  S
 Hemalatha  N
 Sabarinathan  S
 Varalakshmi  S
 Venkatesan  S
 Vijaya Lakshmi  V
 Reshma  S

 Ashok Kumar  J
 Gopi  K
 Ramya  V
 Vijaya Raj  A
 Poulin Pelishia  B
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anugrahham  D
 Asha  R
 Esther Printina Mary  P
 Jayasri  J
 Jayavarthanan  J
 Manikandan  R
 Manju  S
 Mohanraj  M
 Monica  W
 Prathap Miras  R
 Rajendran Rajeswaran
 Rajeshwaran  R
 Salman  S
 Santhiya Devi  H

Name

Name

CS6601 CS6611 CS6612 CS6659 CS6660 GE6674 GE6757 IT6502 IT6601

CS6701 CS6702 CS6703 CS6704 EC6703 IT6801

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U A B E E C E U E
U B B U U UA U U U
E S A D B B B B D
U B B U U C U U U
E A A E U C D U E
D S A E E B C D D
E S A D C C B C U
C S S C C A B C C
U A C U U D E U U
D S S B B A B B B
E S S D E C C D U
E S A C D C B C E
D A B E E B C U E
E S B D E C E U U
E A B C E C E E U
C S B B E C B C E
E S A C E C C D E
E S B E U C C U U
D A A E E C C U U
U A B E U B C U U
E A S E E C C C U
E S S E D C B E E
U A B U U B U U U
D S A E E B B D E
E S S E E B E C D
B S S C E B D C C
C A S E E C C C E

U U
UA

UA UA UA
U U UA U UA

U U
E
U U UA
U
E
E
E

U
U U U
E
U U U
D

E
E
U
U
U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 9

AUC- 9

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and EngineeringBranch :-

07

08

01

02

03

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114104029
422114104303
422114104307

422113104016
422114104001
422114104002
422114104003
422114104004
422114104005
422114104008
422114104009
422114104011
422114104012
422114104013
422114104014
422114104016
422114104018
422114104019
422114104020
422114104021
422114104022
422114104023
422114104026
422114104027
422114104028
422114104029
422114104030
422114104031
422114104033
422114104303
422114104304
422114104305
422114104307

422111104023
422112104008

422112104008

422111104023
422111104306
422112104008

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Sivamurugan  R
 Muthu  J
 Vimala  A

 Vijaya Raj  A
 Ajith  J
 Ajith  M
 Anugrahham  D
 Anusuya  K
 Asha  R
 Esther Printina Mary  P
 Gunasundhari  A
 Jayasri  J
 Jayavarthanan  J
 John Mcenro  M
 Kalaiselvi  A
 Manikandan  R
 Manju  S
 Mohanraj  M
 Monica  W
 Prathap Miras  R
 Rajendran Rajeswaran
 Rajeshwaran  R
 Salman  S
 Santhiya Devi  H
 Sathya  R
 Sivamurugan  R
 Sonabharathi  K
 Soundhararajan  S
 Yuvasri  A
 Muthu  J
 Nathiya  M
 Priyanga  T
 Vimala  A

 Venkatraman  E
 Kishore  S

 Kishore  S

 Venkatraman  E
 Sathiya Moorthy  C
 Kishore  S

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

CS6701 CS6702 CS6703 CS6704 EC6703 IT6801

CS6008 CS6801 CS6811 MG6088

CY2111 MA2111

MA2161

CS2201 CS2203 CS2204 GE2021 MA2211

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
U
U

U U
D U B E
E U A U
E U A C
C E B E
C E S D
C U A E
B C A C
C C S E
D C B E
C U A E
C U B D
U U A U
D E S E
E U B U
B D S D
B D S E
C D S D
C E A U
E U A E
D E B E
E E A C
E U B E
E E S C
D U S U
C U S U
D U A D
B U A E
C E A U
C U A C

WH1
U U

UA

WH1
UA

U U U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade

Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 10

AUC- 10

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
104:B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Branch :-

Branch :-

03

04

05

06

07

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422112104012
422112104301

422111104023
422112104008

422112104008
422112104301

422112104008

422111104023
422111104306
422112104008
422112104301

422117105001
422117105002
422117105003
422117105004
422117105005
422117105006
422117105007
422117105008
422117105009
422117105010
422117105012
422117105013
422117105015
422117105016
422117105017
422117105018
422117105019
422117105020
422117105021
422117105022
422117105023
422117105024
422117105025

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Pushpakumar  K
 Adithya Kasi Swamynathan  S K

 Venkatraman  E
 Kishore  S

 Kishore  S
 Adithya Kasi Swamynathan  S K

 Kishore  S

 Venkatraman  E
 Sathiya Moorthy  C
 Kishore  S
 Adithya Kasi Swamynathan  S K

 Dhivya  V
 Dinesh  E
 Jagathratchagan  S
 Kalaiselvan  A
 Kalaivani  M
 Kiridharan  A
 Krishnan  K
 Kumaresan  S
 Monisha  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Rajasekar  T
 Ramakrishnan  R
 Selva Kumar  M
 Surendhar  K
 Suriya  S
 Suvedha  M
 Udaya Kumar  U
 Valanarasu  A
 Vasantha Kumar  R
 Vasantharaja  A
 Veera Pandiyan  S
 Venkatesan  L
 Vinothini  R

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

CS2201 CS2203 CS2204 GE2021 MA2211

MA2262

CS2302 MA2265

IT2353

CS2403

BE8252 EE8251 EE8261 GE8261 GE8291 HS8251 MA8251 PH8253

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

E
U U

WH1
U

U U
U

U

WH1
UA
U
U

B U A A+ U U B+ B
U U B B+ U U U U
B U A+ A U U B U
U U B B+ U B U B
U U O A+ U U B+ U
U U B A U U B+ U
U U A A+ U U B U
B U A A U U B U
B U O O U B+ B U

SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA
SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA
U U A+ B+ U U U U
U U O O B U B+ B+
U U B B+ U U U U
B U A A+ B B B U
B U B+ O U U B U
B U A A+ B U B B
B U A B+ U U U U

UA U B B+ U U U U
B+ B B+ B+ B U U U
SA SA SA SA SA SA SA SA
U U B+ B+ B U U U
B+ U A+ A+ B U B B+

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade

Grade Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 11

AUC- 11

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

01Semester :-

422113105022
422113105031
422113105035
422113105037
422113105701
422114105001
422114105009
422114105012
422114105016
422114105026
422114105028
422114105034
422114105036
422114105037
422114105041
422114105042
422114105504
422115105001
422115105002
422115105003
422115105004
422115105005
422115105008
422115105011
422115105012
422115105015
422115105016
422115105018
422115105019
422115105021
422115105030
422115105031
422115105033
422115105036
422115105037
422116105001
422116105006
422116105007
422116105008
422116105012
422116105016
422116105017
422116105019
422116105021
422116105022
422116105023
422116105025
422116105026
422116105028
422116105030
422116105031

Reg. No.
 Manikandan  B
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sakthivel  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Selvam  K
 Ajaysurya  M
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Jayadevar  G
 Prasanth  K
 Priyan  F
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Sudhakar  V
 Suresh  M
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Ananth  G
 Abinesh  A
 Ajithkumar  R
 Albertwilson  J
 Anastraj  M
 Anbumathi  S
 Ashokraj  P
 Dinesh  S
 Guberan  S
 Jayavel  P
 Keerthana  R
 Markvilfarkennady  K
 Mohammed Shafiuallah  M
 Prakash  U
 Sinu Cleetus
 Sivapushnam  P
 Sundaravadivel  M
 Vignesh  M
 Yuvaraj  R
 Anandharaj  V
 Denish Arokiya Raj  P
 Dhinakaran  K
 Elumalai  R
 Jagatheesan  A
 Karthik  P
 Livenpartten  A
 Mahavishnu  S
 Parthiban  B
 Pasupathi  P
 Pushpanathan  G
 Rajamoorthy  R
 Rajkumar  R
 Ramanathan  M
 Satishkumar  M
 Sriram  G

Name
CY6151 GE6151 GE6152 GE6161 GE6162 HS6151 MA6151 PH6151Subj. Code.

U
U

U
UA UA

U
U

U UA
U U
U

U
U

UA UA
U

UA UA
UA

UA UA UA
UA

U U
U U U U U

U
U

U
U

UA UA U
UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA E
U

U U UA U
UA UA

U
E U
U U UA U U U
U UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA U UA UA
U UA U
U UA U U UA

UA
UA UA UA U UA

U
U U U

U
U U U
U U E

UA U
U

U U
UA E

U UA
E UA UA

UA UA UA E C U UA U
UA UA U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 12

AUC- 12

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

02Semester :-

422113105001
422113105002
422113105027
422113105031
422113105037
422113105038
422113105042
422114105001
422114105006
422114105009
422114105012
422114105015
422114105019
422114105024
422114105034
422114105035
422114105037
422114105040
422114105041
422114105042
422114105504
422115105001
422115105002
422115105003
422115105004
422115105005
422115105006
422115105008
422115105011
422115105012
422115105013
422115105014
422115105015
422115105018
422115105019
422115105021
422115105025
422115105026
422115105028
422115105029
422115105030
422115105031
422115105033
422115105034
422115105036
422115105037
422116105001
422116105003
422116105005
422116105006
422116105007

Reg. No.
 Abinaya  C
 Ajay  S
 Prakash Raj  M
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Sathishkumar  S
 Sundara Suman  S
 Ajaysurya  M
 Aswinkumar  A
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Kaviyarasan  S
 Prakash  R
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Ananth  G
 Abinesh  A
 Ajithkumar  R
 Albertwilson  J
 Anastraj  M
 Anbumathi  S
 Arulraj  V
 Ashokraj  P
 Dinesh  S
 Guberan  S
 Harish  P
 Jayaprathap  T
 Jayavel  P
 Markvilfarkennady  K
 Mohammed Shafiuallah  M
 Prakash  U
 Prithivi Bala  B
 Ragul  G
 Selvaraj  X
 Shanmuganantham  S
 Sinu Cleetus
 Sivapushnam  P
 Sundaravadivel  M
 Thamizharasan  C
 Vignesh  M
 Yuvaraj  R
 Anandharaj  V
 Balashanthini  B
 Chandru  M
 Denish Arokiya Raj  P
 Dhinakaran  K

Name
CY6251 EE6201 GE6251 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251Subj. Code.

U
U

U
UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
UA
U

U U U UA
UA
UA UA

UA
U
U UA
U U
U UA U
U

UA UA UA
U

U UA UA U
UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA

UA U
UA U U U

UA U E
UA E
U U U

E
E

UA UA U UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA

U
UA U

U UA UA U UA UA
UA UA UA UA

U
UA
U

U U U U
U

U UA U U E
UA U U U
UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA U U

U
UA UA UA UA UA
UA U UA U UA
UA UA UA U UA UA

U U U U
U

U UA UA
UA UA UA U UA UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 13

AUC- 13

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

02

03

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116105008
422116105009
422116105012
422116105013
422116105014
422116105016
422116105017
422116105019
422116105021
422116105022
422116105023
422116105025
422116105026
422116105028
422116105029
422116105030
422116105031
422116105033
422116105035

422113105001
422113105002
422113105018
422113105022
422113105027
422113105031
422113105037
422113105038
422113105302
422113105306
422113105701
422114105001
422114105006
422114105007
422114105008
422114105009
422114105011
422114105012
422114105013
422114105015
422114105019
422114105024
422114105026
422114105028
422114105034
422114105035
422114105036
422114105037
422114105040

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Elumalai  R
 Gnanavel  S
 Jagatheesan  A
 Jayakumar  J
 Kabila  R
 Karthik  P
 Livenpartten  A
 Mahavishnu  S
 Parthiban  B
 Pasupathi  P
 Pushpanathan  G
 Rajamoorthy  R
 Rajkumar  R
 Ramanathan  M
 Santhini  J
 Satishkumar  M
 Sriram  G
 Subisya  B
 Suresh  T

 Abinaya  C
 Ajay  S
 Govarthan  I
 Manikandan  B
 Prakash Raj  M
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Sathishkumar  S
 Gowtham  R
 Perumal  M
 Selvam  K
 Ajaysurya  M
 Aswinkumar  A
 Chandru  V
 Devadoss  A
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Geetha  S
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Gurumoorthy  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Kaviyarasan  S
 Prakash  R
 Prasanth  K
 Priyan  F
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Sudhakar  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N

Name

Name

CY6251 EE6201 GE6251 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251

EC6202 EC6361 EE6301 EE6302 EE6303 GE6351 MA6351

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
D

UA U UA U U U
U U
U U
U U U

U U UA U
UA UA U UA
U U U UA

U
U U U U U U
U U UA UA
U U UA U U

UA UA UA U
U

U UA UA UA
U E UA U U UA

E
U

U U
U

U
U

U
U U U U UA

UA UA UA UA
UA

UA UA
U UA U UA

U U
U U
U

U UA
U
U U U U U

D
U U UA

U
U UA
U
U U U

U U U U U
U

U U UA
U U U
U

UA UA UA UA
U E U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 14

AUC- 14

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

03Semester :-

422114105041
422114105042
422114105043
422114105307
422114105310
422114105502
422114105504
422114105902
422115105001
422115105002
422115105003
422115105004
422115105005
422115105011
422115105012
422115105013
422115105014
422115105015
422115105016
422115105018
422115105019
422115105020
422115105021
422115105026
422115105028
422115105029
422115105030
422115105031
422115105033
422115105036
422115105037
422115105301
422115105302
422115105304
422115105305
422115105307
422115105308
422116105001
422116105003
422116105005
422116105006
422116105007
422116105008
422116105009
422116105012
422116105013
422116105014
422116105016
422116105017
422116105018
422116105019

Reg. No.
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Yuvaraj  R
 Sadam Hussain  M
 Thirumalai Vasan  N
 Rajaselvam  P
 Ananth  G
 Banumathy  B
 Abinesh  A
 Ajithkumar  R
 Albertwilson  J
 Anastraj  M
 Anbumathi  S
 Dinesh  S
 Guberan  S
 Harish  P
 Jayaprathap  T
 Jayavel  P
 Keerthana  R
 Markvilfarkennady  K
 Mohammed Shafiuallah  M
 Monica  Y
 Prakash  U
 Ragul  G
 Selvaraj  X
 Shanmuganantham  S
 Sinu Cleetus
 Sivapushnam  P
 Sundaravadivel  M
 Vignesh  M
 Yuvaraj  R
 Arivazhagan  A
 Kalaiarasan  R
 Mohamed Jubair  N
 Ramkumar  R
 Sindhan  M
 Suganthan  S
 Anandharaj  V
 Balashanthini  B
 Chandru  M
 Denish Arokiya Raj  P
 Dhinakaran  K
 Elumalai  R
 Gnanavel  S
 Jagatheesan  A
 Jayakumar  J
 Kabila  R
 Karthik  P
 Livenpartten  A
 Magimai Xavi Thomas  Y
 Mahavishnu  S

Name
EC6202 EC6361 EE6301 EE6302 EE6303 GE6351 MA6351Subj. Code.

U U UA
UA UA UA UA UA
UA U U UA

E E
E U E U
U UA

UA U
C

E
U U UA U U U

U U
U U E
U U U U

U UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA UA

U U
UA UA

UA UA U UA UA UA
E U

U U UA UA UA U
U U

U
E

U E U U
E U U

U UA U UA UA
U U UA U U

U UA UA U UA UA
UA UA U UA UA U
UA U UA UA UA UA

U UA UA U U
UA UA UA

U UA UA U UA
U UA UA

E U D
U UA UA UA UA

U U U
UA UA UA U UA U

U E
U U

E U U
U UA UA U UA UA

U U U U
U U

U U U U U U
U UA
U U

UA U U U
U U U

E U
U U UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 15

AUC- 15

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

03

04

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116105021
422116105022
422116105023
422116105025
422116105026
422116105028
422116105030
422116105031
422116105035
422116105301
422116105302
422116105303
422116105304
422116105305

422113105031
422113105037
422113105302
422113105306
422113105701
422114105001
422114105006
422114105007
422114105009
422114105012
422114105015
422114105024
422114105026
422114105028
422114105034
422114105035
422114105036
422114105037
422114105040
422114105041
422114105042
422114105043
422114105302
422114105304
422114105307
422114105310
422114105312
422114105502
422114105504
422115105001
422115105002
422115105003
422115105004
422115105005

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Parthiban  B
 Pasupathi  P
 Pushpanathan  G
 Rajamoorthy  R
 Rajkumar  R
 Ramanathan  M
 Satishkumar  M
 Sriram  G
 Suresh  T
 Ajithkumar  D
 Amithan  G
 Duraipandian  E
 Kaviarasan  A
 Prawin  A

 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Gowtham  R
 Perumal  M
 Selvam  K
 Ajaysurya  M
 Aswinkumar  A
 Chandru  V
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Prakash  R
 Prasanth  K
 Priyan  F
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Sudhakar  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Yuvaraj  R
 Balamurugan  P
 Manojkumar  R
 Sadam Hussain  M
 Thirumalai Vasan  N
 Vijayakumar  V
 Rajaselvam  P
 Ananth  G
 Abinesh  A
 Ajithkumar  R
 Albertwilson  J
 Anastraj  M
 Anbumathi  S

Name

Name

EC6202 EC6361 EE6301 EE6302 EE6303 GE6351 MA6351

CS6456 CS6461 EE6401 EE6402 EE6403 EE6404 EE6411 MA6459

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U U U U
E

E U E U U
U U U UA

U U U U U
U B U UA U U U

U U U U U
E U U

UA U E
UA UA UA UA
U U U

U UA U UA UA UA
U UA UA UA

E U U U UA

UA U U
UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA

U U
U U U UA

U U
U

U UA U UA
U U U UA UA
U U U
U UA UA

U E
U

UA U UA
U E
U

UA UA UA UA UA
E U U

UA U U UA U
UA UA UA UA UA UA
U U U U UA

E
U U
U E

U U U
U

U U UA
UA UA UA UA UA UA

UA U UA U
U U UA U U U

U U E U
U U U UA U
U U U U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 16

AUC- 16

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

04Semester :-

422115105006
422115105008
422115105011
422115105012
422115105013
422115105014
422115105015
422115105016
422115105018
422115105019
422115105020
422115105021
422115105023
422115105026
422115105028
422115105029
422115105030
422115105031
422115105033
422115105036
422115105037
422115105301
422115105302
422115105304
422115105305
422115105306
422115105307
422115105308
422116105001
422116105002
422116105003
422116105005
422116105006
422116105007
422116105008
422116105009
422116105012
422116105013
422116105014
422116105015
422116105016
422116105017
422116105018
422116105019
422116105020
422116105021
422116105022
422116105023
422116105025
422116105026
422116105028

Reg. No.
 Arulraj  V
 Ashokraj  P
 Dinesh  S
 Guberan  S
 Harish  P
 Jayaprathap  T
 Jayavel  P
 Keerthana  R
 Markvilfarkennady  K
 Mohammed Shafiuallah  M
 Monica  Y
 Prakash  U
 Praveenkumar  S
 Ragul  G
 Selvaraj  X
 Shanmuganantham  S
 Sinu Cleetus
 Sivapushnam  P
 Sundaravadivel  M
 Vignesh  M
 Yuvaraj  R
 Arivazhagan  A
 Kalaiarasan  R
 Mohamed Jubair  N
 Ramkumar  R
 Selvam  K
 Sindhan  M
 Suganthan  S
 Anandharaj  V
 Archana  A
 Balashanthini  B
 Chandru  M
 Denish Arokiya Raj  P
 Dhinakaran  K
 Elumalai  R
 Gnanavel  S
 Jagatheesan  A
 Jayakumar  J
 Kabila  R
 Kalpana  K
 Karthik  P
 Livenpartten  A
 Magimai Xavi Thomas  Y
 Mahavishnu  S
 Nirmala  M
 Parthiban  B
 Pasupathi  P
 Pushpanathan  G
 Rajamoorthy  R
 Rajkumar  R
 Ramanathan  M

Name
CS6456 CS6461 EE6401 EE6402 EE6403 EE6404 EE6411 MA6459Subj. Code.

E
U

U U UA UA U UA
UA UA UA UA UA UA

U U U U U
U UA U

U U UA E E UA
U U E
U UA U UA UA UA
U UA

E
U U

UA
UA U UA U U
U U U E U
U UA U U U

UA U U U
UA UA UA UA U
U U U UA U UA
U U UA UA UA U
U U U UA U U
U U UA UA U UA
U UA UA UA U UA
U U U U U

U
U U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
U U U U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
E S E E C U S E
U A U E C E C U
U B U U U E B U
U A E U E U S U
U C U UA U U U UA
U A U U E U B U
E B U E D E A E
U C U U U U C U
U B U U D E A E
U A U U D E A D
C S C C B C S A
U B U U U U A U
U C U U E U A U
E A U C E U A D
E B U U E U A E
E A U E E U A D
U B U U U U B U
U B U U E U A E
U C U U U U S U
E C U U E U A U
U B U U E U B E

UA C UA UA UA U C UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 17

AUC- 17

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

04

05

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116105029
422116105030
422116105031
422116105033
422116105035
422116105301
422116105302
422116105303
422116105304
422116105305

422113105006
422113105031
422113105037
422113105302
422113105306
422114105001
422114105003
422114105006
422114105007
422114105009
422114105011
422114105012
422114105015
422114105024
422114105026
422114105028
422114105032
422114105034
422114105035
422114105036
422114105037
422114105040
422114105041
422114105042
422114105043
422114105304
422114105310
422114105504
422115105001
422115105002
422115105003
422115105004
422115105005
422115105006
422115105008
422115105011
422115105012
422115105013

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Santhini  J
 Satishkumar  M
 Sriram  G
 Subisya  B
 Suresh  T
 Ajithkumar  D
 Amithan  G
 Duraipandian  E
 Kaviarasan  A
 Prawin  A

 Arivazhagan  M
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Gowtham  R
 Perumal  M
 Ajaysurya  M
 Anish  C
 Aswinkumar  A
 Chandru  V
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Geetha  S
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Prakash  R
 Prasanth  K
 Priyan  F
 Sivagami  A
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Sudhakar  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Yuvaraj  R
 Manojkumar  R
 Thirumalai Vasan  N
 Ananth  G
 Abinesh  A
 Ajithkumar  R
 Albertwilson  J
 Anastraj  M
 Anbumathi  S
 Arulraj  V
 Ashokraj  P
 Dinesh  S
 Guberan  S
 Harish  P

Name

Name

CS6456 CS6461 EE6401 EE6402 EE6403 EE6404 EE6411 MA6459

EE6501 EE6502 EE6503 EE6504 GE6674 IC6501 ME6701

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U B U U C U A C
U B U U U U D U
U C U U U U C E
D S U E B U S C
E B U U U U C U

UA UA UA UA UA U UA UA
U B U U E E A U

UA C UA UA UA U A U
UA C UA UA UA U B U
UA C UA U E U D UA

E
U UA

UA UA UA
UA U UA UA

UA UA U UA
U E U U

E E E E E
E

U U UA
U UA UA UA U

U
U UA UA

E
UA
E U

UA U UA UA UA UA
U U

UA E UA UA UA
U U
U E U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
D U

UA U U U
UA UA UA UA UA
U U UA UA UA UA
U E U

E U
UA UA UA UA UA
U D UA U U
U U U UA U U
U E U U U U
U U U UA U U
U U U U U

E U
U

UA U UA UA C UA
UA UA UA UA UA

U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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AUC- 18

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

05

06

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115105015
422115105016
422115105018
422115105019
422115105020
422115105021
422115105022
422115105023
422115105026
422115105027
422115105028
422115105029
422115105030
422115105031
422115105033
422115105034
422115105035
422115105036
422115105037
422115105301
422115105302
422115105304
422115105305
422115105306
422115105307
422115105308

422113105001
422113105002
422113105031
422113105037
422113105042
422113105302
422113105306
422113105701
422114105001
422114105003
422114105006
422114105007
422114105009
422114105011
422114105012
422114105015
422114105016
422114105019
422114105020
422114105024
422114105028
422114105032

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Jayavel  P
 Keerthana  R
 Markvilfarkennady  K
 Mohammed Shafiuallah  M
 Monica  Y
 Prakash  U
 Prakash Raj  A
 Praveenkumar  S
 Ragul  G
 Santhiya  R
 Selvaraj  X
 Shanmuganantham  S
 Sinu Cleetus
 Sivapushnam  P
 Sundaravadivel  M
 Thamizharasan  C
 Vignesh  C
 Vignesh  M
 Yuvaraj  R
 Arivazhagan  A
 Kalaiarasan  R
 Mohamed Jubair  N
 Ramkumar  R
 Selvam  K
 Sindhan  M
 Suganthan  S

 Abinaya  C
 Ajay  S
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Sundara Suman  S
 Gowtham  R
 Perumal  M
 Selvam  K
 Ajaysurya  M
 Anish  C
 Aswinkumar  A
 Chandru  V
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Geetha  S
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Jayadevar  G
 Kaviyarasan  S
 Krishnan  K
 Prakash  R
 Priyan  F
 Sivagami  A

Name

Name

EE6501 EE6502 EE6503 EE6504 GE6674 IC6501 ME6701

EC6651 EE6002 EE6601 EE6602 EE6603 EE6604 EE6611 EE6612 EE6613

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

UA E UA U U U
UA U
UA U UA UA U
UA U

U E
U E U UA U E

D U
E E

U E U UA U U
U

U E U U U E
E UA UA UA U

UA U UA UA UA
UA U UA UA C UA UA
UA U U U U U

U D
E

UA U UA UA U
UA U U UA U
UA U U UA U
UA U UA UA U
UA U UA U

E U D
UA
UA UA UA UA U UA
U U U U U U

UA UA
U U U
U UA U U

UA UA UA
U

U UA UA UA UA
U UA E U UA
E
E U E U U
E D

U
UA E U

U UA UA E
E E E

UA UA UA
U
U

E
U

U U U
E U E UA

U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 19

AUC- 19

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

06Semester :-

422114105034
422114105035
422114105036
422114105037
422114105040
422114105041
422114105042
422114105043
422114105302
422114105305
422114105307
422114105310
422114105312
422114105502
422114105504
422115105001
422115105002
422115105003
422115105004
422115105005
422115105006
422115105007
422115105008
422115105009
422115105010
422115105011
422115105012
422115105013
422115105014
422115105015
422115105016
422115105018
422115105019
422115105020
422115105021
422115105022
422115105023
422115105024
422115105025
422115105026
422115105027
422115105028
422115105029
422115105030
422115105031
422115105032
422115105033
422115105034
422115105035
422115105036
422115105037

Reg. No.
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Sudhakar  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Yuvaraj  R
 Balamurugan  P
 Perumalraj  S
 Sadam Hussain  M
 Thirumalai Vasan  N
 Vijayakumar  V
 Rajaselvam  P
 Ananth  G
 Abinesh  A
 Ajithkumar  R
 Albertwilson  J
 Anastraj  M
 Anbumathi  S
 Arulraj  V
 Arunkumar  R
 Ashokraj  P
 Banupriya  P
 Dhatchayani  D
 Dinesh  S
 Guberan  S
 Harish  P
 Jayaprathap  T
 Jayavel  P
 Keerthana  R
 Markvilfarkennady  K
 Mohammed Shafiuallah  M
 Monica  Y
 Prakash  U
 Prakash Raj  A
 Praveenkumar  S
 Praveen Kumar  M
 Prithivi Bala  B
 Ragul  G
 Santhiya  R
 Selvaraj  X
 Shanmuganantham  S
 Sinu Cleetus
 Sivapushnam  P
 Soundharya  A
 Sundaravadivel  M
 Thamizharasan  C
 Vignesh  C
 Vignesh  M
 Yuvaraj  R

Name
EC6651 EE6002 EE6601 EE6602 EE6603 EE6604 EE6611 EE6612 EE6613Subj. Code.

UA UA UA
E U U E E U

U
UA UA UA UA
D UA U U
E UA U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
E U UA UA

U
E

U E
U U

D C U
E U

UA UA UA UA UA
E E E E E E D B S
U D U E U U B D S
E C E E C E C C A
E E U E D E C D A
U U U E U U C B S
E U E U U E B B S
D E D E B C A A S
D C U E E B B A S
A B B C B C S A S
D B B C B A S S S
U U U U U U E D A
U UA U U U U C D A
U U U E U E B A A
E D E D D D A B S
U U E E U E D D B
E D E E U D B A S
U U U E U U E D B
E U E E U E D D A
D C C C E D A B S
D C U E D E E C S
E C C E E D A S S
E C U E D C A A S
C B A B A B A S A
E C C E C C B A S
U D U E U U C C B
E C E C U E B S S
E U U E U U A C A
U U U U E U D C A
U U U E E U B C A

UA U U U U U B C B
C A A B A B S S S
U U U U E U E C B
E C C C B D B S S
E C B C C B A A S
U U U E U U C C B
U U U E U U D D B

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 20

AUC- 20

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

06

07

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115105301
422115105302
422115105303
422115105304
422115105305
422115105306
422115105307
422115105308

422113105001
422113105002
422113105006
422113105009
422113105018
422113105023
422113105028
422113105031
422113105037
422113105038
422113105048
422113105302
422113105306
422113105701
422114105001
422114105003
422114105006
422114105007
422114105009
422114105010
422114105011
422114105012
422114105015
422114105016
422114105019
422114105020
422114105024
422114105025
422114105026
422114105028
422114105032
422114105034
422114105035
422114105037
422114105040
422114105041
422114105042
422114105043
422114105304
422114105305

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Arivazhagan  A
 Kalaiarasan  R
 Manikandan  R
 Mohamed Jubair  N
 Ramkumar  R
 Selvam  K
 Sindhan  M
 Suganthan  S

 Abinaya  C
 Ajay  S
 Arivazhagan  M
 Balamurugan  S
 Govarthan  I
 Mohan  G
 Praveenraj  N
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Sathishkumar  S
 Vivekananthan  M
 Gowtham  R
 Perumal  M
 Selvam  K
 Ajaysurya  M
 Anish  C
 Aswinkumar  A
 Chandru  V
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Epsiba Rani  S
 Geetha  S
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Jayadevar  G
 Kaviyarasan  S
 Krishnan  K
 Prakash  R
 Prakashraj  E
 Prasanth  K
 Priyan  F
 Sivagami  A
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Yuvaraj  R
 Manojkumar  R
 Perumalraj  S

Name

Name

EC6651 EE6002 EE6601 EE6602 EE6603 EE6604 EE6611 EE6612 EE6613

EE6004 EE6008 EE6701 EE6702 EE6703 EE6711 MG6851

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U U U E U U B B B
U U U E U UA B C A
E C U C C E C S A
E C U U U U B B A
E C E E C C B B S
U D U C C C A A S
E U U U U U C C B
U U U U U U B D B

U U U
U

UA U
C U
E

U E
E E
U U U UA

UA UA
UA

U
UA UA UA UA U
U U U

U
U U U U

E E E E
U U U
U U
U U U UA E
U

E
UA UA UA UA

U U U E
U E E

E
D

U U U U
U E

E E U
UA UA U
U U U

UA U UA UA U
U U E E

UA UA UA UA UA UA
U UA U U
U U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA

U U U
U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 21

AUC- 21

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

07

08

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114105306
422114105307
422114105310
422114105312
422114105502
422114105504

422113105001
422113105031
422113105037
422113105048
422113105302
422113105306
422114105001
422114105003
422114105006
422114105007
422114105008
422114105009
422114105010
422114105011
422114105012
422114105013
422114105015
422114105016
422114105019
422114105020
422114105024
422114105025
422114105026
422114105028
422114105032
422114105034
422114105035
422114105036
422114105037
422114105040
422114105041
422114105042
422114105043
422114105302
422114105304
422114105305
422114105306
422114105307
422114105310
422114105312
422114105502
422114105504

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Rajadurai  M
 Sadam Hussain  M
 Thirumalai Vasan  N
 Vijayakumar  V
 Rajaselvam  P
 Ananth  G

 Abinaya  C
 Rajan Badar  R
 Sathasivam  M
 Vivekananthan  M
 Gowtham  R
 Perumal  M
 Ajaysurya  M
 Anish  C
 Aswinkumar  A
 Chandru  V
 Devadoss  A
 Dhanish Kumar  G
 Epsiba Rani  S
 Geetha  S
 Gopikrishnan  M
 Gurumoorthy  M
 Jaganvijay  T
 Jayadevar  G
 Kaviyarasan  S
 Krishnan  K
 Prakash  R
 Prakashraj  E
 Prasanth  K
 Priyan  F
 Sivagami  A
 Soundarapandiyan  V
 Subash  V
 Sudhakar  V
 Suresh  M
 Vasudevan  N
 Vetrivel  S
 Vigneshwaran  P
 Yuvaraj  R
 Balamurugan  P
 Manojkumar  R
 Perumalraj  S
 Rajadurai  M
 Sadam Hussain  M
 Thirumalai Vasan  N
 Vijayakumar  V
 Rajaselvam  P
 Ananth  G

Name

Name

EE6004 EE6008 EE6701 EE6702 EE6703 EE6711 MG6851

EE6009 EE6801 EE6811 GE6757

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

E
U E
U E E E U D

D E
E U C

UA UA UA UA UA C UA

UA
U

UA UA
U U
U U E

UA E E
U E A E
C E S E
C E A C
E U S C
C E S D
U U A E
C E S C
D E S C
U U A U
D C S C
C E A E
D U A D
D U S D
D U A C
E U A E
E E S E
U E A E
U U A C
U E S D
U E A E
U U A U
D U A E
U UA A UA
D U S U
U U S E
U UA A UA

UA UA A UA
E U S E
E U A U
C D S E
C D S D
D E S D
E U A U
D U S D

UA U A D
UA U A U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 22

AUC- 22

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics EngineeringBranch :-

08

01

02

03

04

05

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114105902

422111105012
422111105021
422112105003
422112105014
422112105031
422112105032
422112105034
422112105037

422111105012
422112105002
422112105014
422112105031
422112105035

422112105001
422112105002
422112105003
422112105032
422112105034
422112105035
422112105037
422112105304
422112105305
422112105307
422112105310
422112105311

422111105012
422112105014
422112105032
422112105034
422112105037
422112105304
422112105305
422112105311

422111105012
422111105014

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Banumathy  B

 Jefrin Jiyo  S
 Muthukumar  P
 Arul Pandi  R
 Jilu  M J
 Rekha  V
 Santhanakrishnan  S
 Saransingh  S
 Sivaguru  G

 Jefrin Jiyo  S
 Aravinth  E
 Jilu  M J
 Rekha  V
 Sasi  A

 Alice Albert  D
 Aravinth  E
 Arul Pandi  R
 Santhanakrishnan  S
 Saransingh  S
 Sasi  A
 Sivaguru  G
 Lawrence  V
 Muthukumaran  K
 Prem Kumar  K
 Sabari Krishnan  P
 Sarath Kumar  J

 Jefrin Jiyo  S
 Jilu  M J
 Santhanakrishnan  S
 Saransingh  S
 Sivaguru  G
 Lawrence  V
 Muthukumaran  K
 Sarath Kumar  J

 Jefrin Jiyo  S
 Kabilan  P

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

EE6009 EE6801 EE6811 GE6757

MA2111

MA2161

EE2202 EE2203 EE2204 MA2211

EE2251 EE2253 EE2254 EE2255 MA2264

CS2311 EC2311 EC2314 EE2302

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

B E S A

U
E
U
U
U

UA
UA
UA

U
UA
UA
U

UA

U
U UA UA

U
UA UA

UA
U

U U
UA

UA UA
U U

E
U

U
UA

UA UA
U UA

UA UA U U
E UA

UA
UA

U
UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 23

AUC- 23

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
105:B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

106:B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Branch :-

Branch :-

05

06

07

08

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422111105021
422112105001
422112105032
422112105034
422112105304
422112105305

422111105014
422112105032
422112105037
422112105304

422111105012
422112105034
422112105037

422112105032
422112105034
422112105037
422112105310

422117106001
422117106002
422117106003
422117106004
422117106005
422117106006
422117106007
422117106008
422117106009
422117106010
422117106011
422117106012
422117106013
422117106014
422117106015
422117106016
422117106017
422117106018
422117106019
422117106020

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Muthukumar  P
 Alice Albert  D
 Santhanakrishnan  S
 Saransingh  S
 Lawrence  V
 Muthukumaran  K

 Kabilan  P
 Santhanakrishnan  S
 Sivaguru  G
 Lawrence  V

 Jefrin Jiyo  S
 Saransingh  S
 Sivaguru  G

 Santhanakrishnan  S
 Saransingh  S
 Sivaguru  G
 Sabari Krishnan  P

 Abarna  L
 Abitha  S
 Anandh  S
 Arunkumar  A
 Dheepika  J
 Divya  D
 Malini  M
 Nandhini  K
 Nandhini  M
 Nisha  J
 Priyadharshini  K
 Punniyakodi  A
 Purushothaman  L
 Raja  K
 Rajadurai  N
 Roshini  S
 Santhiya  B
 Selva  M
 Shalini  R
 Stephygrafi  M

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

CS2311 EC2311 EC2314 EE2302

EE2351 EE2352 EE2353 EE2354 EE2355

EE2402 EE2403 GE2022

EE2028 EE2036 EE2451

BE8254 EC8251 EC8252 EC8261 GE8261 HS8251 MA8251 PH8253

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

E E
UA

U UA
UA UA

U
UA

UA UA
UA U

UA E
E

D
UA

U

U UA
UA
U UA

E

B+ B U O O A U U
B B+ B O O B B U
B B B O O B+ B B
U U U UA UA U U U
U U B+ A+ O B+ B B
U B U A A U U B
B B+ A+ O O A B+ B+
U U B A A+ U U U
B B A O O B B A
B B B O O B+ B B

A+ U B O O A B+ B
A B B+ A+ A+ B B B+
U U U UA UA U U U
U U U A A U U U
U U U O A+ B B B

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
U U B A A+ U U U
U U B+ O A+ B B U
B B B+ O A+ B+ B U

B+ A B O O A A B

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 24

AUC- 24

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

02

01

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422117106021
422117106023

422113106005
422113106024
422113106026
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106023
422114106027
422114106030
422114106033
422115106013
422115106501
422116106002
422116106004
422116106005
422116106006
422116106007
422116106016
422116106019
422116106020
422116106022
422116106026
422116106032
422116106033
422116106035
422116106038
422116106501
422116106502

422113106005
422113106007
422113106024
422113106025
422113106026
422113106028
422114106005
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106023
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Sugapriya  C
 Yuvarani  P

 Arun Kumar  K
 Sudarmanivizhiya  S
 Sureshbabu  D
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Rajakumaran  N
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vincent  T
 Varsha  B
 Karanya  G
 Adhikesavan  R
 Ajithkumar  A
 Arokia Thomas  F
 Balamurali  M
 Banupriya  E
 Iswarya  E
 Jayalakshmi  J
 Joachim Daniel  S
 Kavin  K
 Nithya  M M
 Santhiya  S
 Saranya  R
 Shalini  S
 Vijayaraj  M
 Thinakaran  K
 Vigneshkumar  S

 Arun Kumar  K
 Bhuvana  R
 Sudarmanivizhiya  S
 Sugasini  V
 Sureshbabu  D
 Valantin Raj  J
 Arunraj  G S
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Rajakumaran  N
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T

Name

Name

Name

BE8254 EC8251 EC8252 EC8261 GE8261 HS8251 MA8251 PH8253

CY6151 GE6151 GE6152 GE6161 GE6162 HS6151 MA6151 PH6151

CY6251 EC6201 EC6211 EE6201 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U U U A+ A+ U U U
B+ B A+ O O B B U

U
UA

UA UA
U U UA

UA
UA UA U
U U

UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA
U UA UA U UA

UA
UA

U
U U

UA UA UA
U U U

U
U
U

UA U E
U UA UA UA

U
U

U
U U U

U
UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA D E UA UA UA

UA U
U

U
U

UA UA UA
UA UA

UA UA
UA UA UA UA

UA
UA UA E U

U U U U
UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA
UA
U UA UA E U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 25

AUC- 25

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

02

03

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115106004
422115106005
422115106010
422115106014
422116106001
422116106002
422116106004
422116106005
422116106006
422116106007
422116106008
422116106011
422116106013
422116106015
422116106019
422116106020
422116106021
422116106022
422116106026
422116106027
422116106029
422116106031
422116106032
422116106033
422116106035
422116106038
422116106501
422116106502

422113106005
422113106007
422113106026
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106020
422114106023
422114106025
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033
422114106302
422114106303
422115106005
422115106010
422115106013
422115106302
422115106303

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Elavarasi  T
 Guru  S
 Selvakannaiya  T
 Vignesh  M
 Abarna  K
 Adhikesavan  R
 Ajithkumar  A
 Arokia Thomas  F
 Balamurali  M
 Banupriya  E
 Chandiralekha  P
 Dhanavanthini  S
 Dilippandiyan  N
 Elayadharshini  R
 Jayalakshmi  J
 Joachim Daniel  S
 Kalaiselvan  S
 Kavin  K
 Nithya  M M
 Parthipan  R
 Preetha  S
 Ragupathy  R
 Santhiya  S
 Saranya  R
 Shalini  S
 Vijayaraj  M
 Thinakaran  K
 Vigneshkumar  S

 Arun Kumar  K
 Bhuvana  R
 Sureshbabu  D
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Praveenraj  P
 Rajakumaran  N
 Ramachandran  G
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T
 Magimai Bonifal  M
 Muthukumaran  J K
 Guru  S
 Selvakannaiya  T
 Varsha  B
 Hariprasath  C
 Manibalan  S

Name

Name

CY6251 EC6201 EC6211 EE6201 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251

EC6301 EC6302 EC6303 EC6304 EC6311 EC6312 EE6352 MA6351

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
UA UA

UA U
UA UA

C
U U

UA E UA U
U UA UA U UA UA
U UA UA UA UA

U U
U E U

U U E U
U C

U
U

U UA U UA
E U U

UA UA UA UA U U
U UA

C
D

U U U U
U U U

C U
U E E E U UA

E U U U U
UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA B UA UA UA

U U U
U U

UA UA
UA UA U UA U

UA
UA UA U U U UA

E
U U UA U U UA

U
UA UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA UA
U UA

U UA U U U UA
UA U UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
U UA UA

U U UA UA
E

U U UA U U UA
UA UA U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 26

AUC- 26

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

03

04

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115106501
422116106002
422116106004
422116106005
422116106006
422116106008
422116106009
422116106010
422116106011
422116106013
422116106018
422116106019
422116106020
422116106021
422116106022
422116106024
422116106025
422116106026
422116106031
422116106032
422116106033
422116106038
422116106302
422116106303
422116106304
422116106305
422116106501
422116106502

422113106005
422113106007
422113106026
422113106028
422113106304
422114106001
422114106002
422114106005
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106020
422114106023
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033
422114106301
422114106302
422114106303

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Karanya  G
 Adhikesavan  R
 Ajithkumar  A
 Arokia Thomas  F
 Balamurali  M
 Chandiralekha  P
 Delphina Mary  P
 Dhamodaran  R
 Dhanavanthini  S
 Dilippandiyan  N
 Jasmindiana  S
 Jayalakshmi  J
 Joachim Daniel  S
 Kalaiselvan  S
 Kavin  K
 Kousalya  R
 Mohamed Sidick  A
 Nithya  M M
 Ragupathy  R
 Santhiya  S
 Saranya  R
 Vijayaraj  M
 Sethulal  S
 Sivaguru  R
 Vignesh  G
 Yuvan Shankar Raja  A
 Thinakaran  K
 Vigneshkumar  S

 Arun Kumar  K
 Bhuvana  R
 Sureshbabu  D
 Valantin Raj  J
 Mohamed Al Jafran  J
 Aarthi  M
 Antoniraj  R
 Arunraj  G S
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Praveenraj  P
 Rajakumaran  N
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T
 Arul Kumar  P
 Magimai Bonifal  M
 Muthukumaran  J K

Name

Name

EC6301 EC6302 EC6303 EC6304 EC6311 EC6312 EE6352 MA6351

EC6401 EC6402 EC6403 EC6404 EC6405 EC6411 EC6412 EE6461 MA6451

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U U
E E U

U UA U
UA UA UA UA UA
U UA U U
U U
U

E U
U
U E
E
U

E U U U
E

U U UA UA C UA U
C
U U
U U

U
U
E

U U U
U UA UA UA C B UA UA

UA
UA UA UA

U U UA U U UA
UA UA UA UA C UA UA
UA UA UA UA C D UA UA

U U U
U U

UA UA UA UA
UA U

U U
E U U U

U E U
U C U U

U UA U U U U
UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA U
U

U E UA U U U
U U UA U UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA UA
E U U

U UA UA UA UA U
U

U UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 27

AUC- 27

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

04

05

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114106304
422114106305
422115106005
422115106010
422115106013
422115106014
422115106302
422115106303
422115106501
422116106001
422116106002
422116106004
422116106005
422116106006
422116106007
422116106008
422116106009
422116106010
422116106011
422116106013
422116106014
422116106015
422116106016
422116106018
422116106019
422116106020
422116106021
422116106022
422116106023
422116106024
422116106025
422116106026
422116106027
422116106028
422116106029
422116106030
422116106031
422116106032
422116106033
422116106035
422116106036
422116106037
422116106038
422116106302
422116106303
422116106304
422116106305
422116106501
422116106502

Reg. No.
 Ranjith  R
 Syed Abuthakeer  S
 Guru  S
 Selvakannaiya  T
 Varsha  B
 Vignesh  M
 Hariprasath  C
 Manibalan  S
 Karanya  G
 Abarna  K
 Adhikesavan  R
 Ajithkumar  A
 Arokia Thomas  F
 Balamurali  M
 Banupriya  E
 Chandiralekha  P
 Delphina Mary  P
 Dhamodaran  R
 Dhanavanthini  S
 Dilippandiyan  N
 Elakkiya  S
 Elayadharshini  R
 Iswarya  E
 Jasmindiana  S
 Jayalakshmi  J
 Joachim Daniel  S
 Kalaiselvan  S
 Kavin  K
 Kaviselvi  R
 Kousalya  R
 Mohamed Sidick  A
 Nithya  M M
 Parthipan  R
 Pino Deepa  M
 Preetha  S
 Preethiba  A
 Ragupathy  R
 Santhiya  S
 Saranya  R
 Shalini  S
 Shanthini  S
 Sumithi Melinda  C
 Vijayaraj  M
 Sethulal  S
 Sivaguru  R
 Vignesh  G
 Yuvan Shankar Raja  A
 Thinakaran  K
 Vigneshkumar  S

Name
EC6401 EC6402 EC6403 EC6404 EC6405 EC6411 EC6412 EE6461 MA6451Subj. Code.

U U
B U

UA UA
UA UA U U U

U
UA UA U

U UA U U UA
UA UA UA
U U

E U D C U A B B U
C E E E U A A B U
E U E U U B D B U
U U U U UA C C D UA
U U U U U B B D U
C E U C E B S A U
E E C C U B B C U
E E B C E B A A U
E U C E E A B B U
E U C E E B A S U
U E D E E C B C U
U E D E D S S A D
E E C C E B A B U
U D D C U A A B U
U E B D E A A A E
E E C U U B B B U
U U U U U C C A U
E E C U E C C B U
E E U U U B C C U
U E B C E B A S E
U E D B E A S A U
U E E E U A B S U
U E E E U B A B U
D D B D U S S S D
U C C C E S S A U
U E E U E S S S U
U E E C E A A S E
U U E E U S A A U
U E U E U B B A U
U E B D E B B B U
U E C E E A B C U
D B B U C S S A U
E C C E E S S S U
U U U U U B A C U

UA E E U U A B E U
E E D U U B S S U
U U E U U B C D U
U U E U U B C D UA

UA U UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA E UA UA D UA UA UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 28

AUC- 28

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

05

06

Semester :-

Semester :-

422113106005
422113106007
422113106026
422113106304
422114106002
422114106005
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106021
422114106023
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033
422114106302
422114106303
422115106002
422115106005
422115106006
422115106008
422115106010
422115106013
422115106014
422115106302
422115106303
422115106501

422113106005
422113106026
422113106028
422114106005
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106023
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033
422114106302
422114106303
422115106002
422115106003
422115106004
422115106005
422115106006
422115106007
422115106008

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Arun Kumar  K
 Bhuvana  R
 Sureshbabu  D
 Mohamed Al Jafran  J
 Antoniraj  R
 Arunraj  G S
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Prema  R
 Rajakumaran  N
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T
 Magimai Bonifal  M
 Muthukumaran  J K
 Arokia Micheal John  D
 Guru  S
 Ilaiyarani  M
 Meera  M
 Selvakannaiya  T
 Varsha  B
 Vignesh  M
 Hariprasath  C
 Manibalan  S
 Karanya  G

 Arun Kumar  K
 Sureshbabu  D
 Valantin Raj  J
 Arunraj  G S
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Rajakumaran  N
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T
 Magimai Bonifal  M
 Muthukumaran  J K
 Arokia Micheal John  D
 Avila Vinnarasi  R
 Elavarasi  T
 Guru  S
 Ilaiyarani  M
 Kanchana  K
 Meera  M

Name

Name

EC6501 EC6502 EC6503 EC6504 GE6351

CS6303 CS6551 EC6001 EC6601 EC6602 EC6611 EC6612 GE6674 MG6851

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U
U

UA UA
U

U E
U U

U UA
U
U UA U UA

E
U U U E U
U UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
U E

UA U UA UA UA
U UA U

UA UA UA UA UA
U
U U

U
U

U U
U

U
U U U
U U U
U

U
UA UA

UA UA UA
U

UA U U
U

U U UA UA U U
E E U

UA UA U U
U UA UA UA UA

U
U U UA UA U E

UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA UA
D U E B C A S B E
C E E B C S S B E
C E E C C A A C C
C U U E C B B C E
E C C E C S B C B
B C B C A A S B B
B E D E C B A B B

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 29

AUC- 29

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

06

07

08

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115106010
422115106011
422115106012
422115106013
422115106014
422115106302
422115106303
422115106501

422113106005
422113106007
422113106024
422113106026
422113106028
422113106304
422114106002
422114106006
422114106019
422114106023
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033
422114106302
422114106303
422114106304

422113106005
422113106007
422113106026
422113106028
422114106001
422114106002
422114106005
422114106006
422114106018
422114106019
422114106020
422114106021
422114106023
422114106025
422114106027
422114106030
422114106032
422114106033
422114106301
422114106302

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Selvakannaiya  T
 Stella  S
 Suganya  E
 Varsha  B
 Vignesh  M
 Hariprasath  C
 Manibalan  S
 Karanya  G

 Arun Kumar  K
 Bhuvana  R
 Sudarmanivizhiya  S
 Sureshbabu  D
 Valantin Raj  J
 Mohamed Al Jafran  J
 Antoniraj  R
 Balaji  R
 Perumal  M
 Rajakumaran  N
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T
 Magimai Bonifal  M
 Muthukumaran  J K
 Ranjith  R

 Arun Kumar  K
 Bhuvana  R
 Sureshbabu  D
 Valantin Raj  J
 Aarthi  M
 Antoniraj  R
 Arunraj  G S
 Balaji  R
 Muthu Kumarasamy  J
 Perumal  M
 Praveenraj  P
 Prema  R
 Rajakumaran  N
 Ramachandran  G
 Siva Sitrarasu  S
 Vignesh  S
 Vinayagam  A
 Vincent  T
 Arul Kumar  P
 Magimai Bonifal  M

Name

Name

Name

CS6303 CS6551 EC6001 EC6601 EC6602 EC6611 EC6612 GE6674 MG6851

EC6008 EC6009 EC6014 EC6701 EC6702 EC6703 EC6712 IT6005

EC6018 EC6801 EC6802 EC6811 GE6757

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

E D E E E A C C D
B C C C B A S B D
C C C B C S S C C
E C E D E A A B C
E E E B E S A B E
E U E E U A D C U
E E U B E A B C D
C C C D C S A B C

U U U
U

U
UA U UA

UA UA U UA UA UA
U

U
U UA
U UA U UA U UA

UA U UA
UA UA U UA
UA U UA UA UA
U
U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA C UA

C

E E
E
U

UA
B D C S B
C D D S C
C D E S D
D E E S E
D C C S D
E U E S U
B D D S D
C B C S C
C E E S C
B D D S B
E E E S D
E U E S E
C D C S C
E E E S D
C D D S B
E U UA A E

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 30

AUC- 30

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication EngineeringBranch :-

08

01

02

03

04

05

06

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114106303
422114106304
422114106305

422111106014
422112106027
422112106703

422111106014
422112106027
422112106701
422112106703

422111106014
422112106008
422112106027
422112106304
422112106701
422112106703

422111106014
422112106008
422112106027
422112106304
422112106701
422112106703

422111106014
422112106027
422112106304
422112106701
422112106703

422111106014
422112106008
422112106027
422112106304
422112106701
422112106703

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Muthukumaran  J K
 Ranjith  R
 Syed Abuthakeer  S

 Kandavel  V
 Sathish Kumar  R
 Prabhu  R

 Kandavel  V
 Sathish Kumar  R
 Balamurugan  Pt
 Prabhu  R

 Kandavel  V
 Dheepak  D
 Sathish Kumar  R
 Jerome Paul Anand  A
 Balamurugan  Pt
 Prabhu  R

 Kandavel  V
 Dheepak  D
 Sathish Kumar  R
 Jerome Paul Anand  A
 Balamurugan  Pt
 Prabhu  R

 Kandavel  V
 Sathish Kumar  R
 Jerome Paul Anand  A
 Balamurugan  Pt
 Prabhu  R

 Kandavel  V
 Dheepak  D
 Sathish Kumar  R
 Jerome Paul Anand  A
 Balamurugan  Pt
 Prabhu  R

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

EC6018 EC6801 EC6802 EC6811 GE6757

CY2111 GE2111 MA2111 PH2111

CY2161 EC2151 GE2152 MA2161 PH2161

EC2201 EC2202 EC2203 EC2204 EC2205 MA2211

EC2251 EC2252 EC2253 EC2254 EC2255 MA2261

EC2301 EC2302 EC2303 EC2304 EC2305 GE2021

EC2021 EC2351 EC2352 EC2353 EC2354

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U U U A U
D D E S C
C C D S B

UA UA
UA

U U U U

UA UA UA UA UA
UA

UA
U

UA UA E UA UA UA
UA

UA UA
U E UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA
U U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA

UA UA
U U E U UA

UA U U
U U U

UA UA UA UA UA
UA U U

U UA U
UA UA U U
U U U UA

UA UA UA UA U
UA

U E
E E U UA

UA U UA
E U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 31

AUC- 31

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
106:B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

114:B.E. Mechanical Engineering

Branch :-

Branch :-

07

08

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422111106014
422112106304
422112106701

422111106014
422112106701

422117114001
422117114002
422117114003
422117114004
422117114005
422117114006
422117114007
422117114008
422117114009
422117114010
422117114011
422117114012
422117114013
422117114014
422117114015
422117114016
422117114017
422117114018
422117114019
422117114021
422117114022
422117114023
422117114024
422117114025
422117114026
422117114028
422117114029
422117114030
422117114031
422117114032
422117114033
422117114034
422117114035
422117114037
422117114038
422117114039
422117114040
422117114041

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Kandavel  V
 Jerome Paul Anand  A
 Balamurugan  Pt

 Kandavel  V
 Balamurugan  Pt

 Abinathan  R
 Agadesan  A
 Agathiyan  S
 Ajith  E
 Ajithkumar  A
 Amstrong  A
 Anburaj  V
 Andro Jayasinth  P
 Anu  A
 Arputhaselvakumar  P
 Arun  P
 Ashwin  K
 Baburaj  B
 Balraj  B
 Christopher  P
 Deepak Kumar  S
 Deva Kanickai Raj  A
 Ezhilan  S
 Gopi  M
 Jayasurya  G
 Karthick  C
 Kathirazhagan  K
 Kaviyarasan  D
 Kumaran  N
 Lakshmi Narasimman  K
 Nivash  S
 Prakash  P
 Pugazhenthi  V
 Rajasekar  A
 Rajkumar  K
 Selvaganapathi  D
 Shaliya  D
 Sivaprakash  R
 Vallarasu  P
 Vasantharaja  G
 Veeraragu  N
 Venkatesh  K
 Vijayakumar  A

Name

Name

Name

EC2029 EC2037 EC2402 EC2403

EC2045

BE8253 BE8261 GE8261 GE8291 GE8292 HS8251 MA8251 PH8251

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

UA E E
E

UA

UA
UA

B A A+ B U B B B
U A+ A U U B U B
U A A U U B U U
B A+ A B B U B+ B
U A+ A+ B B B B U
B O A+ B B U B U
U A A+ U B B B B
U B A+ U B U B U
B O A+ A B B A B+
U B B+ U U U U U
U B A B B A B U
U A A B+ B B B U
U B A U U B U U
U A+ A B B U B B+
U A A+ U B U B B
B A A U B B+ B B
B A O B+ B B+ B+ B
U B+ A U U B U U
U O A+ U U B B+ B
U A A+ B U B+ B B
U A+ B+ U U U U U
U B A B B U U U
B O A+ A B B+ A+ U
B O O B B B B U

B+ O O B+ B B A B+
U B+ A B B U U U
U A A U B U U U
U A A+ B B B B B
U B O U U U U U
U B UA U U U U U
U A+ A+ U U U B U
B A+ A+ B+ B B+ B B
U O A+ B B B B B
U A+ A+ U B U B B
B A A+ U B B A B+
U B A U B B+ B B
U A A+ U U B B B
U B+ A U U U B U

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 32

AUC- 32

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

02

01

Semester :-

Semester :-
422117114042

422113114007
422113114013
422113114014
422113114019
422113114030
422113114046
422113114047
422114114009
422114114010
422114114014
422114114015
422114114016
422114114017
422114114020
422114114027
422114114031
422114114036
422114114039
422114114043
422114114044
422114114045
422114114046
422114114504
422115114007
422115114017
422115114022
422115114025
422115114033
422115114034
422115114039
422115114045
422115114050
422115114051
422116114002
422116114005
422116114006
422116114013
422116114017
422116114018
422116114021
422116114023
422116114024
422116114026
422116114028
422116114029
422116114030
422116114032

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Vinothkumar  P

 Balaji  R
 Gokula Krishnan  R
 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Rahul  E
 Sundarapandiyan  J
 Thirugnanasammantham  T
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Jain Kingston  A
 Janarthanan  M
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Selva Kumar  V
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sujith Nayakam  S
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Mathivanan  V
 Arul Dass  A
 Jagan  S P
 Lenin  S
 Muralidharan  K
 Pugazhenthi  P
 Rajadurai  R
 Saravanakumar  C
 Sivanraj  C
 Thajutheen  R
 Veerapandy  S
 Ajeeth Kumar  M
 Bevitto  S
 Bharath  B
 Gunasekaran  D
 Jaya Suriya  J
 Jegan  S
 Manikandan  A
 Mohanraj  B
 Nathinraj  S
 Prakash  A
 Pratheep  T
 Pugazhendi  G
 Ragulraj  M
 Rajamani  T

Name

Name

BE8253 BE8261 GE8261 GE8291 GE8292 HS8251 MA8251 PH8251

CY6151 GE6151 GE6152 GE6163 HS6151 MA6151 PH6151

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

B B+ A B U B B B

U
U
U

UA
UA
U
U

UA U
UA U UA

E
E

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA U

UA UA UA
U

UA U
U
U

U UA U U
UA UA UA

U
U

U
UA

U UA
U

UA U UA UA
UA

UA
U U

UA
U UA UA

UA
UA

WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1
UA UA U
U UA

UA UA
UA UA UA UA U

UA UA UA
U U UA U

U UA
UA UA
U U U

UA UA UA C UA UA
UA UA

U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 33

AUC- 33

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

01

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116114033
422116114034
422116114036
422116114038
422116114039
422116114040
422116114043
422116114044
422116114501

422113114014
422113114019
422113114030
422113114702
422114114008
422114114009
422114114010
422114114015
422114114016
422114114017
422114114020
422114114022
422114114031
422114114036
422114114039
422114114043
422114114044
422114114046
422114114047
422114114504
422115114001
422115114002
422115114006
422115114007
422115114011
422115114012
422115114013
422115114017
422115114019
422115114020
422115114022
422115114023
422115114024
422115114025
422115114030
422115114032
422115114033
422115114034
422115114035

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Rajamurugan  S
 Rajan  M
 Ramkumar  R
 Sathishkumar  A
 Selvakumar  P
 Sethuraman  A
 Velankumar  S
 Vetrivel  S
 Sathish Kumar  M

 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Rahul  E
 Yuvaraj  B
 Bebisen  R
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Janarthanan  M
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Manikandan  R
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Selva Kumar  V
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Mathivanan  V
 Ajai  D
 Ajithkumar  V
 Aravintha Raj  T
 Arul Dass  A
 Bhuvana  M
 Chakkaravarthi  T
 Dinesh  A
 Jagan  S P
 Jaihindh  J
 Jothibasu  M
 Lenin  S
 Manikandan  J
 Mugilan  K
 Muralidharan  K
 Parthiban  S
 Pratheepraj  E
 Pugazhenthi  P
 Rajadurai  R
 Rajmohan  R

Name

Name

CY6151 GE6151 GE6152 GE6163 HS6151 MA6151 PH6151

CY6251 GE6252 GE6253 GE6262 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

UA UA UA UA UA
U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA C UA UA UA
U U U U U

UA
U E U E

U UA U
UA

UA
UA

UA U
E

E
UA UA UA

UA UA UA U
U U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA

U
U

E
UA UA

U UA UA U U
UA UA UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA U
UA

U U
U U

U UA U U UA
UA
E UA UA U UA

UA
UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA U
UA U UA UA

U UA UA
U UA

U U UA U U
U U
U U

UA UA UA UA
UA U E UA
U UA U UA

UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA U

U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 34

AUC- 34

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

02Semester :-

422115114036
422115114039
422115114040
422115114043
422115114044
422115114045
422115114047
422115114050
422115114051
422115114053
422115114055
422116114001
422116114002
422116114004
422116114005
422116114006
422116114007
422116114008
422116114009
422116114010
422116114011
422116114012
422116114013
422116114016
422116114017
422116114018
422116114019
422116114020
422116114021
422116114022
422116114023
422116114024
422116114026
422116114027
422116114028
422116114029
422116114030
422116114032
422116114033
422116114034
422116114035
422116114036
422116114037
422116114038
422116114039
422116114040
422116114042
422116114043
422116114044
422116114046
422116114501

Reg. No.
 Rakesh  R
 Saravanakumar  C
 Sarvin Kumar  S
 Shanmugapandiyan  V
 Siva  G
 Sivanraj  C
 Subash  S
 Thajutheen  R
 Veerapandy  S
 Vijay  A
 Vishnupriya  C
 Agilan  M
 Ajeeth Kumar  M
 Arulkumar  K
 Bevitto  S
 Bharath  B
 Charan  P
 Dhinesh  M
 Dinesh Kumar  M
 Edwinraj  P
 Ganesh  A
 Gunaseelan  B
 Gunasekaran  D
 Jayachandiran  S
 Jaya Suriya  J
 Jegan  S
 John Maneesh  A
 Kalairasigan  D
 Manikandan  A
 Mirza Hasan  H
 Mohanraj  B
 Nathinraj  S
 Prakash  A
 Prasanth  A
 Pratheep  T
 Pugazhendi  G
 Ragulraj  M
 Rajamani  T
 Rajamurugan  S
 Rajan  M
 Rajkumar  A
 Ramkumar  R
 Saleth Raj  S
 Sathishkumar  A
 Selvakumar  P
 Sethuraman  A
 Varadharaj  A
 Velankumar  S
 Vetrivel  S
 Vimalraj  V
 Sathish Kumar  M

Name
CY6251 GE6252 GE6253 GE6262 HS6251 MA6251 PH6251Subj. Code.

U U
UA U

U U U
U U UA
U U

U UA U U
U U
U U UA UA U

UA UA UA UA UA
U U

U
U U

U UA UA UA
E

WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1
UA UA UA UA
U
U UA UA

U
U

U U UA U U
U U

UA UA UA UA UA U
UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA U UA U
E C U U E
D

UA U UA UA U
U U

U UA U UA
U UA U
U UA UA UA U

U
U U U U UA

UA UA UA D UA UA
UA UA UA
U UA U U U

UA U UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA
U U E U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
D

UA UA UA D UA UA UA
U UA UA U UA U

UA U U UA E
U U C

U UA U
UA UA U UA U
UA UA D U
UA UA UA UA UA UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 35

AUC- 35

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

03Semester :-

422113114003
422113114007
422113114009
422113114013
422113114014
422113114019
422113114022
422113114030
422113114038
422113114046
422113114303
422114114009
422114114010
422114114016
422114114017
422114114020
422114114022
422114114027
422114114031
422114114037
422114114039
422114114040
422114114043
422114114044
422114114046
422114114047
422114114301
422114114302
422114114305
422114114307
422114114308
422114114310
422114114314
422114114504
422115114001
422115114002
422115114006
422115114007
422115114011
422115114012
422115114013
422115114017
422115114019
422115114020
422115114022
422115114023
422115114024
422115114025
422115114032
422115114033
422115114034

Reg. No.
 Anandh  H
 Balaji  R
 Chandrabose  A
 Gokula Krishnan  R
 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Karunakaran  M
 Rahul  E
 Ravindhar  R
 Sundarapandiyan  J
 Leo Wilfred  A
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Manikandan  R
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Sasikumar  D
 Selva Kumar  V
 Selvamani  T
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Athidhan  A
 Dhineshkrishnan  R
 Jeffry  J
 Mukilvannan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Sathish  R
 Venkatesan  A
 Mathivanan  V
 Ajai  D
 Ajithkumar  V
 Aravintha Raj  T
 Arul Dass  A
 Bhuvana  M
 Chakkaravarthi  T
 Dinesh  A
 Jagan  S P
 Jaihindh  J
 Jothibasu  M
 Lenin  S
 Manikandan  J
 Mugilan  K
 Muralidharan  K
 Pratheepraj  E
 Pugazhenthi  P
 Rajadurai  R

Name
CE6306 CE6451 CE6461 EE6351 EE6365 MA6351 ME6301 ME6302 ME6311Subj. Code.

U
E
U
U

UA UA U UA UA
UA UA

U
U UA
U
U
U

UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA U UA

UA
U

U U
U

E
U U

E U
U U UA U

UA UA UA UA UA
UA U U U U

UA UA
U
U

U U
U E

UA UA UA UA
UA UA
U

E UA UA
U UA

UA UA U
UA U UA E
UA UA UA U E C
U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA
UA U U C

UA
C

U U UA UA
U
U

U U UA U UA
U UA D

UA UA UA UA E
D

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 36

AUC- 36

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

03Semester :-

422115114035
422115114036
422115114039
422115114040
422115114043
422115114045
422115114050
422115114051
422115114053
422115114055
422115114056
422115114301
422115114302
422115114303
422115114304
422116114001
422116114002
422116114005
422116114006
422116114007
422116114008
422116114009
422116114011
422116114012
422116114013
422116114017
422116114018
422116114019
422116114021
422116114022
422116114023
422116114024
422116114026
422116114027
422116114028
422116114029
422116114030
422116114032
422116114033
422116114034
422116114036
422116114037
422116114038
422116114039
422116114040
422116114042
422116114043
422116114044
422116114045
422116114046
422116114301

Reg. No.
 Rajmohan  R
 Rakesh  R
 Saravanakumar  C
 Sarvin Kumar  S
 Shanmugapandiyan  V
 Sivanraj  C
 Thajutheen  R
 Veerapandy  S
 Vijay  A
 Vishnupriya  C
 Yogeshwar  K K
 Abdul Niyas  J
 Dhanasekar  V
 Rajesh  R
 Santhosh Kumar  M
 Agilan  M
 Ajeeth Kumar  M
 Bevitto  S
 Bharath  B
 Charan  P
 Dhinesh  M
 Dinesh Kumar  M
 Ganesh  A
 Gunaseelan  B
 Gunasekaran  D
 Jaya Suriya  J
 Jegan  S
 John Maneesh  A
 Manikandan  A
 Mirza Hasan  H
 Mohanraj  B
 Nathinraj  S
 Prakash  A
 Prasanth  A
 Pratheep  T
 Pugazhendi  G
 Ragulraj  M
 Rajamani  T
 Rajamurugan  S
 Rajan  M
 Ramkumar  R
 Saleth Raj  S
 Sathishkumar  A
 Selvakumar  P
 Sethuraman  A
 Varadharaj  A
 Velankumar  S
 Vetrivel  S
 Vignesh  M S
 Vimalraj  V
 Gokul  A

Name
CE6306 CE6451 CE6461 EE6351 EE6365 MA6351 ME6301 ME6302 ME6311Subj. Code.

E
E U
U UA E
U U U

UA UA U
U UA U

UA U UA UA E
UA UA UA E
U UA
U C
E
U U

E U E
U

UA UA U
UA U U UA
UA UA UA E

WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1
U UA UA E
U U

UA U
U U

UA U U B
U

UA UA UA UA UA U
UA UA UA UA U UA
UA UA UA UA U UA
U

UA U U UA UA
U
U UA U UA UA
U U UA

UA UA E U U
U UA

U UA U
UA UA UA UA E UA UA UA UA

UA UA
UA UA UA

UA UA UA U UA UA
UA UA UA
UA UA UA C UA UA UA C

UA E
UA UA UA UA U UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA D U U UA
U UA UA

U
U U U
E U U U

UA E
UA U

U U U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 37

AUC- 37

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

03

04

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116114302
422116114304
422116114305
422116114501

422113114014
422113114019
422113114030
422113114303
422113114901
422114114002
422114114008
422114114009
422114114010
422114114014
422114114016
422114114017
422114114018
422114114020
422114114022
422114114024
422114114027
422114114031
422114114033
422114114036
422114114037
422114114039
422114114043
422114114044
422114114046
422114114047
422114114302
422114114305
422114114308
422114114310
422114114314
422114114504
422115114001
422115114002
422115114006
422115114007
422115114009
422115114011
422115114012
422115114013
422115114017
422115114019
422115114020
422115114022

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Lingeshwaran  K B
 Mohammed Sharif  M
 Surendharkumar  N
 Sathish Kumar  M

 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Rahul  E
 Leo Wilfred  A
 Vinoth  K
 Anandharaj  D
 Bebisen  R
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Jain Kingston  A
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Joseph Daniel  S
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanakrishnan  R
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Rojen  R
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Sasikumar  D
 Selva Kumar  V
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Dhineshkrishnan  R
 Jeffry  J
 Prabakaran  V
 Sathish  R
 Venkatesan  A
 Mathivanan  V
 Ajai  D
 Ajithkumar  V
 Aravintha Raj  T
 Arul Dass  A
 Balamurali  M
 Bhuvana  M
 Chakkaravarthi  T
 Dinesh  A
 Jagan  S P
 Jaihindh  J
 Jothibasu  M
 Lenin  S

Name

Name

CE6306 CE6451 CE6461 EE6351 EE6365 MA6351 ME6301 ME6302 ME6311

CE6315 GE6351 MA6452 ME6401 ME6402 ME6403 ME6404 ME6411 ME6412

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

UA UA UA U
UA U UA U U
U UA U

UA UA UA UA D

UA U UA UA UA UA
UA
E

UA U UA
E

E
U

UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA

E
UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA

U
UA UA U

U E
U E
U
U U
E E

U E E
E E

E
U U U U U

UA UA UA UA
E E

UA UA UA UA UA
U

E
UA UA UA UA

UA U
U E

U U UA U
UA U U U
U UA UA E
U U U U UA

U UA U
D D

U D U
UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
U E UA

UA U UA
U UA U U
U U UA U UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
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WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 38

AUC- 38

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

04Semester :-

422115114023
422115114024
422115114025
422115114028
422115114030
422115114032
422115114033
422115114034
422115114035
422115114036
422115114037
422115114039
422115114040
422115114043
422115114044
422115114045
422115114047
422115114050
422115114051
422115114053
422115114055
422115114301
422115114302
422115114303
422115114304
422116114001
422116114002
422116114003
422116114004
422116114005
422116114006
422116114007
422116114008
422116114009
422116114010
422116114011
422116114012
422116114013
422116114014
422116114016
422116114017
422116114018
422116114019
422116114020
422116114021
422116114022
422116114023
422116114024
422116114026
422116114027
422116114028

Reg. No.
 Manikandan  J
 Mugilan  K
 Muralidharan  K
 Padmanathan  D
 Parthiban  S
 Pratheepraj  E
 Pugazhenthi  P
 Rajadurai  R
 Rajmohan  R
 Rakesh  R
 Sakthivel  S
 Saravanakumar  C
 Sarvin Kumar  S
 Shanmugapandiyan  V
 Siva  G
 Sivanraj  C
 Subash  S
 Thajutheen  R
 Veerapandy  S
 Vijay  A
 Vishnupriya  C
 Abdul Niyas  J
 Dhanasekar  V
 Rajesh  R
 Santhosh Kumar  M
 Agilan  M
 Ajeeth Kumar  M
 Albrit  S
 Arulkumar  K
 Bevitto  S
 Bharath  B
 Charan  P
 Dhinesh  M
 Dinesh Kumar  M
 Edwinraj  P
 Ganesh  A
 Gunaseelan  B
 Gunasekaran  D
 Gunasekaran  S
 Jayachandiran  S
 Jaya Suriya  J
 Jegan  S
 John Maneesh  A
 Kalairasigan  D
 Manikandan  A
 Mirza Hasan  H
 Mohanraj  B
 Nathinraj  S
 Prakash  A
 Prasanth  A
 Pratheep  T

Name
CE6315 GE6351 MA6452 ME6401 ME6402 ME6403 ME6404 ME6411 ME6412Subj. Code.

UA D
U E U

UA U UA UA UA U
C UA

U U U U
UA U UA U
UA UA UA U UA UA
UA U UA U UA

U UA
U E U UA

E
U U U

U U E
U UA UA

U E
UA U E UA UA
U U

UA U U U UA
UA U E UA E D

U U E U UA
U E

U U E E
E C

U E
UA UA UA UA

S U E U U U C B B
B U U U U U E B D
S E A E E D B S A
S E C U E E E B C

WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1 WH1
A U U U E UA U B C
B U D U E E C B C
A U E U U U U C C
S U D U C E U A C
A C C D E D C B D
B U E U U U U B E
A U E U E U D B C
A U UA UA U UA U B E
A E U UA E UA E B B
B U E E E U E B D
C UA UA UA UA UA UA C E
D U U U U UA U B D
A U U E E E E A B
S U E U D E C B B
B U U U U U U B E
B E U U E U E B D
B U U U U U U A C
C U U U E E E B C
B U U U U U U A E
S U B U U E E C A
D U U U U U U C U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 39

AUC- 39

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

04

05

Semester :-

Semester :-

422116114029
422116114030
422116114032
422116114033
422116114034
422116114035
422116114036
422116114037
422116114038
422116114039
422116114040
422116114041
422116114042
422116114043
422116114044
422116114045
422116114046
422116114301
422116114302
422116114304
422116114305
422116114501

422113114013
422113114014
422113114019
422114114002
422114114006
422114114008
422114114009
422114114010
422114114015
422114114016
422114114017
422114114018
422114114020
422114114022
422114114024
422114114027
422114114031
422114114036
422114114037
422114114039
422114114042
422114114043
422114114044
422114114046
422114114047
422114114303

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Pugazhendi  G
 Ragulraj  M
 Rajamani  T
 Rajamurugan  S
 Rajan  M
 Rajkumar  A
 Ramkumar  R
 Saleth Raj  S
 Sathishkumar  A
 Selvakumar  P
 Sethuraman  A
 Sujith Raj  A
 Varadharaj  A
 Velankumar  S
 Vetrivel  S
 Vignesh  M S
 Vimalraj  V
 Gokul  A
 Lingeshwaran  K B
 Mohammed Sharif  M
 Surendharkumar  N
 Sathish Kumar  M

 Gokula Krishnan  R
 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Anandharaj  D
 Arul Kumar  B
 Bebisen  R
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Janarthanan  M
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Joseph Daniel  S
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanakrishnan  R
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Sasikumar  D
 Selva Kumar  V
 Seshathri  D
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Gnanathesekan  P

Name

Name

CE6315 GE6351 MA6452 ME6401 ME6402 ME6403 ME6404 ME6411 ME6412

GE6075 ME6501 ME6502 ME6503 ME6504 ME6505 ME6511

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA C UA
A UA E U U E E A A
C U U E E C C C C
B U U U U U UA C B
B U U U U U E B E
S U E E U U C B A

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
A E D U U C D A S

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
D U U U U U U C U
A U E U U E E C U
S C D E E C A S A
A U E U E E C C D
B U U U U U E B D
B U U U E U E B C
S E E E E U C B A
B U U U U U E B U
B U U U U U E B C
S U E U D U E C C
B U U U E U E B C
A U E U U U D B D
U UA UA UA UA UA UA UA E

U
U U UA

UA UA
E U U

U
U U

E UA U UA U
UA UA UA

E
UA UA UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
D D
E UA

E
E U
U U

U UA U
E
E E
U
U

U U U U
UA UA UA UA UA UA

U E
UA UA UA UA

C

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 40

AUC- 40

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

05

06

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114114305
422114114307
422114114308
422114114310
422114114314
422114114504
422115114001
422115114002
422115114006
422115114007
422115114011
422115114012
422115114013
422115114017
422115114019
422115114020
422115114022
422115114023
422115114024
422115114025
422115114026
422115114028
422115114030
422115114032
422115114033
422115114034
422115114036
422115114038
422115114039
422115114040
422115114043
422115114044
422115114045
422115114047
422115114050
422115114051
422115114053
422115114056
422115114301
422115114302
422115114303
422115114304
422115114306

422113114013
422113114014
422113114019
422113114030
422113114044

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Jeffry  J
 Mukilvannan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Sathish  R
 Venkatesan  A
 Mathivanan  V
 Ajai  D
 Ajithkumar  V
 Aravintha Raj  T
 Arul Dass  A
 Bhuvana  M
 Chakkaravarthi  T
 Dinesh  A
 Jagan  S P
 Jaihindh  J
 Jothibasu  M
 Lenin  S
 Manikandan  J
 Mugilan  K
 Muralidharan  K
 Naveenkumar  S
 Padmanathan  D
 Parthiban  S
 Pratheepraj  E
 Pugazhenthi  P
 Rajadurai  R
 Rakesh  R
 Saranya  S
 Saravanakumar  C
 Sarvin Kumar  S
 Shanmugapandiyan  V
 Siva  G
 Sivanraj  C
 Subash  S
 Thajutheen  R
 Veerapandy  S
 Vijay  A
 Yogeshwar  K K
 Abdul Niyas  J
 Dhanasekar  V
 Rajesh  R
 Santhosh Kumar  M
 Vijayabaskar  A

 Gokula Krishnan  R
 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Rahul  E
 Subash  M

Name

Name

GE6075 ME6501 ME6502 ME6503 ME6504 ME6505 ME6511

GE6674 ME6004 ME6601 ME6602 ME6603 ME6604 ME6611 ME6612 MG6851

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U E
E U

UA UA UA
U

U
E

U E
C E E E

E E E C
UA E U
UA U E
UA UA UA UA

UA UA UA UA UA
U UA

E U U
U E U

U U UA E UA
E U

E U
UA UA U E U

U
D U E
E U U

UA UA U U
E U U U UA UA
D E U U

U
D
U UA

E E
E U U U UA

E U E E
U UA U E

U U
U U U UA U UA

U UA UA U
U UA

E
U

D
E U U

UA U
E

U
U U UA U

UA UA UA
U
U

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 41

AUC- 41

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

06Semester :-

422114114001
422114114002
422114114006
422114114008
422114114009
422114114010
422114114011
422114114012
422114114014
422114114015
422114114016
422114114017
422114114018
422114114022
422114114024
422114114025
422114114027
422114114031
422114114033
422114114036
422114114037
422114114039
422114114040
422114114042
422114114043
422114114044
422114114045
422114114046
422114114047
422114114051
422114114301
422114114303
422114114305
422114114307
422114114308
422114114310
422114114314
422114114504
422115114001
422115114002
422115114003
422115114006
422115114007
422115114008
422115114009
422115114010
422115114011
422115114012
422115114013
422115114015
422115114017

Reg. No.
 Almalu  B
 Anandharaj  D
 Arul Kumar  B
 Bebisen  R
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Ginish Mon  F
 Habi Jacob
 Jain Kingston  A
 Janarthanan  M
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Joseph Daniel  S
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanakrishnan  R
 Naveen  S
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Rojen  R
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Sasikumar  D
 Selva Kumar  V
 Selvamani  T
 Seshathri  D
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sujith Nayakam  S
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Yogesh  S E
 Athidhan  A
 Gnanathesekan  P
 Jeffry  J
 Mukilvannan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Sathish  R
 Venkatesan  A
 Mathivanan  V
 Ajai  D
 Ajithkumar  V
 Alan Arputharaj  T
 Aravintha Raj  T
 Arul Dass  A
 Arun Kumar  M
 Balamurali  M
 Balamurugan  V
 Bhuvana  M
 Chakkaravarthi  T
 Dinesh  A
 Hariharan  A
 Jagan  S P

Name
GE6674 ME6004 ME6601 ME6602 ME6603 ME6604 ME6611 ME6612 MG6851Subj. Code.

E E
U
U
E

UA U U U E
UA UA
E
D

D E
E E

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
U E UA UA UA E

E E U
E E
E E
U
E E D

E U U E C
E B

E
E
E E
D

UA
U U U E E

UA UA UA UA UA UA
D E

U E U E
UA UA UA UA UA UA

E
U
U

U U
E U

UA UA UA UA
UA UA

U
E U

C U U UA E E C B U
UA D U E E E E C E
B B C B C B A S C
B E U U E U D C E
B C E U U E E A D
B C C E E B C S C
B B E C E D S S E
B B A C C D A S C
C E E E E E A S E

UA E U UA UA U D A E
UA UA UA UA UA UA UA B UA
B C B C C B S S E
B C E U U U C C E

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 42

AUC- 42

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

06

07

Semester :-

Semester :-

422115114018
422115114019
422115114020
422115114021
422115114022
422115114023
422115114024
422115114025
422115114026
422115114027
422115114028
422115114029
422115114030
422115114031
422115114032
422115114033
422115114034
422115114035
422115114036
422115114037
422115114038
422115114039
422115114040
422115114043
422115114044
422115114045
422115114047
422115114048
422115114049
422115114050
422115114051
422115114053
422115114055
422115114056
422115114301
422115114302
422115114303
422115114304
422115114305
422115114306

422113114014
422113114019
422113114034
422113114042
422113114044
422113114303
422114114002
422114114008

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Jaganraj  R
 Jaihindh  J
 Jothibasu  M
 Kavisanthan  S
 Lenin  S
 Manikandan  J
 Mugilan  K
 Muralidharan  K
 Naveenkumar  S
 Nithiyanandham  K
 Padmanathan  D
 Parthiban  K
 Parthiban  S
 Prasanth  B
 Pratheepraj  E
 Pugazhenthi  P
 Rajadurai  R
 Rajmohan  R
 Rakesh  R
 Sakthivel  S
 Saranya  S
 Saravanakumar  C
 Sarvin Kumar  S
 Shanmugapandiyan  V
 Siva  G
 Sivanraj  C
 Subash  S
 Sujin  A
 Sundarabharathi  D
 Thajutheen  R
 Veerapandy  S
 Vijay  A
 Vishnupriya  C
 Yogeshwar  K K
 Abdul Niyas  J
 Dhanasekar  V
 Rajesh  R
 Santhosh Kumar  M
 Susindhar  A
 Vijayabaskar  A

 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Rajeshkumar  S
 Srikanth  S
 Subash  M
 Leo Wilfred  A
 Anandharaj  D
 Bebisen  R

Name

Name

GE6674 ME6004 ME6601 ME6602 ME6603 ME6604 ME6611 ME6612 MG6851

GE6757 ME6008 ME6012 ME6701 ME6702 ME6703 ME6711 ME6712

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

B B S B C E S S D
UA D E E E U D B U
C E E U U U C C E
C B B B E E S S C

UA C E E U U B B U
C E C U U D B B E
C E D D E C B A U
C U U U U U C C U
B C B E E C A A D

UA UA UA UA UA UA UA S UA
A C D U E D B A C
B B A C D D A S D
C D C U E E C B E
C B B B C D B S B
B C E U U D D S U
B U U UA U UA U C U
C C E UA E U B B U
B D D C E U C A U
C B C U E D A A U
D C C E D D B A U
C C B C E B A S E
D D E D U E U B E
B D C U E E B B U
D E U U U E U B U
C C C E U D B C U
C E E U U D C B U
C E E U U U D B U
B B C C E C A A E
C D E D E E D A E
D U U U U U U C U
E E E E E E C B U
E C U D U D D B U
E B E D C D A A U
A B E C C D A A E
C C E D U U U B U
D E D D U U B A U
D E E D U E C S D
C U U U U U U B U
B C E B E E S S E
D D D D U E S S C

UA UA UA UA UA
U

E
E

U
UA

E U
B

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 43

AUC- 43

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

07

08

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114114009
422114114010
422114114012
422114114016
422114114017
422114114018
422114114020
422114114022
422114114024
422114114027
422114114031
422114114035
422114114036
422114114042
422114114043
422114114044
422114114045
422114114046
422114114047
422114114051
422114114301
422114114305
422114114307
422114114308
422114114310
422114114314
422114114504

422113114009
422113114013
422113114014
422113114019
422113114303
422114114001
422114114002
422114114006
422114114008
422114114009
422114114010
422114114011
422114114012
422114114014
422114114015
422114114016
422114114017
422114114018
422114114020
422114114022
422114114024

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Habi Jacob
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Joseph Daniel  S
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanakrishnan  R
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Sankar  S
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Seshathri  D
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sujith Nayakam  S
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Yogesh  S E
 Athidhan  A
 Jeffry  J
 Mukilvannan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Sathish  R
 Venkatesan  A
 Mathivanan  V

 Chandrabose  A
 Gokula Krishnan  R
 Gokula Priyan  K
 Jerrin Abraham Koshy
 Leo Wilfred  A
 Almalu  B
 Anandharaj  D
 Arul Kumar  B
 Bebisen  R
 Bernod Sasikumar  C
 Bhuvanraj  S
 Ginish Mon  F
 Habi Jacob
 Jain Kingston  A
 Janarthanan  M
 Jagannath  S
 Jersho Bedro Moose  J
 Joseph Daniel  S
 Kathirvelavan  D
 Manikandan  R
 Mohanakrishnan  R

Name

Name

GE6757 ME6008 ME6012 ME6701 ME6702 ME6703 ME6711 ME6712

ME6016 ME6811 MG6071 MG6863

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

E UA
UA UA

D C
UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA D U UA U UA D

C D
UA

C U
D U

E
U UA

C
U

D E E
D E U U

UA UA UA UA C
U
U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
D

D
U E E

E
UA UA UA

E
E
U

E C
E U

U E UA
U

U
C S C C
E S E C
E S B D
E A C E
U A E U

UA A UA UA
E S C E
C S C D
D A C C
D S B D

UA A UA UA
U A E E
E S D D
E S U U
E A D E
C S E E

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 44

AUC- 44

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

08

01

02

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422114114025
422114114027
422114114031
422114114033
422114114035
422114114036
422114114037
422114114039
422114114040
422114114042
422114114043
422114114044
422114114045
422114114046
422114114047
422114114051
422114114301
422114114302
422114114303
422114114305
422114114307
422114114308
422114114310
422114114314
422114114504

422111114007
422111114013
422111114014
422111114020
422112114004
422112114007
422112114008
422112114014
422112114015
422112114018
422112114019
422112114022
422112114032
422112114035
422112114040
422112114041
422112114049
422112114056

422111114003
422111114005

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Naveen  S
 Prabakaran  S
 Rajalingaprabu  R
 Rojen  R
 Sankar  S
 Sarjan Fernando  J
 Sasikumar  D
 Selva Kumar  V
 Selvamani  T
 Seshathri  D
 Sounthararajan  S
 Sriram  R
 Sujith Nayakam  S
 Sundaramoorthy  S
 Thiruneelakandan  J
 Yogesh  S E
 Athidhan  A
 Dhineshkrishnan  R
 Gnanathesekan  P
 Jeffry  J
 Mukilvannan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Sathish  R
 Venkatesan  A
 Mathivanan  V

 Bhagathsingh  J
 Jagadeesan  N
 Jaya Prasath  A
 Kiruba Nithi  D
 Arun  K
 Dhinesh Kumar  S
 Ezhilmaran  E
 Karthikeyan  A
 Kaviyarasan  K
 Krishnakumar  S
 Lenin Antony  M
 Muralitharan  R
 Prabu  C
 Pulavar Vasantharaj  V
 Ramnath  K
 Sakthivel  M
 Tamilmaran  P
 Venkatesh  K

 Aravindkumar  D
 Arunprakash  J

Name

Name

Name

ME6016 ME6811 MG6071 MG6863

CY2111 GE2111 GE2112 HS2111 MA2111 PH2111

CY2161 GE2151 MA2161 ME2151 PH2161

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

C S D U
C S E U
U A D U
C S E D
C S D C
D S D E
E S C D
D S U D
D A U E
D S C D
E S E U

UA A UA UA
E A C C
E S C C

UA A UA UA
E A C E
C S U U
B S C C
B S U C
D S E E
E S E E
U A UA U
C A E U
D A E U
E A E E

UA
U U

U
UA UA
UA
U
U
U

UA
UA
UA

UA UA UA UA UA UA
UA
U
E
U
U

U U

E
U

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 45

AUC- 45

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

02

03

Semester :-

Semester :-

422111114007
422111114013
422111114014
422111114020
422111114042
422111114048
422111114052
422112114004
422112114007
422112114008
422112114014
422112114015
422112114018
422112114019
422112114022
422112114030
422112114032
422112114035
422112114044
422112114049
422112114051
422112114056
422112114881

422111114005
422111114007
422111114014
422111114020
422111114042
422111114049
422111114052
422112114002
422112114004
422112114007
422112114012
422112114014
422112114015
422112114017
422112114018
422112114019
422112114022
422112114030
422112114032
422112114035
422112114041
422112114049
422112114051
422112114056
422112114303

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Bhagathsingh  J
 Jagadeesan  N
 Jaya Prasath  A
 Kiruba Nithi  D
 Sudheer  P
 Vetrivel  S
 William  V
 Arun  K
 Dhinesh Kumar  S
 Ezhilmaran  E
 Karthikeyan  A
 Kaviyarasan  K
 Krishnakumar  S
 Lenin Antony  M
 Muralitharan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Prabu  C
 Pulavar Vasantharaj  V
 Sinto  T
 Tamilmaran  P
 Thirumalaivasan  S
 Venkatesh  K
 Vinoth  K

 Arunprakash  J
 Bhagathsingh  J
 Jaya Prasath  A
 Kiruba Nithi  D
 Sudheer  P
 Vignesh  K
 William  V
 Aruldoss  A
 Arun  K
 Dhinesh Kumar  S
 Joshua Marin  J M
 Karthikeyan  A
 Kaviyarasan  K
 Kishore  M
 Krishnakumar  S
 Lenin Antony  M
 Muralitharan  R
 Prabakaran  V
 Prabu  C
 Pulavar Vasantharaj  V
 Sakthivel  M
 Tamilmaran  P
 Thirumalaivasan  S
 Venkatesh  K
 Sankarnarayanan  D

Name

Name

CY2161 GE2151 MA2161 ME2151 PH2161

MA2211 ME2201 ME2202 ME2203 ME2204 ME2205

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

UA
U

UA
UA
U
U

E
UA UA

U
U
U

UA UA UA
U

UA
UA UA UA
U

UA
U
E
U

UA
U

UA

U
UA
U
U
E
E
U
E

UA UA
UA
E
U

UA UA UA UA
E
U U UA
U

UA UA UA UA UA UA
U

UA
U
U
U U

UA UA
UA UA UA
UA UA UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 46

AUC- 46

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

03

04

05

06

07

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

Semester :-

422112114308
422112114881

422111114007
422111114020
422111114301
422112114004
422112114015
422112114018
422112114022
422112114049
422112114051
422112114056
422112114303
422112114881

422111114005
422111114020
422111114301
422112114013
422112114015
422112114018
422112114022
422112114049
422112114051
422112114056
422112114303

422111114007
422111114052
422112114004
422112114013
422112114015
422112114018
422112114019
422112114022
422112114049
422112114051
422112114056
422112114303
422112114701

422112114015

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Vijayaraj  K
 Vinoth  K

 Bhagathsingh  J
 Kiruba Nithi  D
 Gopalakrishnan  P
 Arun  K
 Kaviyarasan  K
 Krishnakumar  S
 Muralitharan  R
 Tamilmaran  P
 Thirumalaivasan  S
 Venkatesh  K
 Sankarnarayanan  D
 Vinoth  K

 Arunprakash  J
 Kiruba Nithi  D
 Gopalakrishnan  P
 Karthick Raja  R
 Kaviyarasan  K
 Krishnakumar  S
 Muralitharan  R
 Tamilmaran  P
 Thirumalaivasan  S
 Venkatesh  K
 Sankarnarayanan  D

 Bhagathsingh  J
 William  V
 Arun  K
 Karthick Raja  R
 Kaviyarasan  K
 Krishnakumar  S
 Lenin Antony  M
 Muralitharan  R
 Tamilmaran  P
 Thirumalaivasan  S
 Venkatesh  K
 Sankarnarayanan  D
 Veerasakthi  D

 Kaviyarasan  K

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

MA2211 ME2201 ME2202 ME2203 ME2204 ME2205

MA2266 ME2251 ME2252 ME2253 ME2254 ME2255

GE2021 ME2301 ME2302 ME2303

ME2351 ME2352 ME2353 ME2354 MG2351

GE2022 ME2027 ME2034 ME2401 ME2402 ME2403

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

E
U

UA U
U
U
U UA UA E

UA UA UA UA
UA UA
UA UA UA UA
U

UA
UA UA UA UA

UA UA
E

E
U

U
U

UA UA UA
U U UA UA

UA UA UA UA
U

UA
UA U UA

UA UA

UA
C

UA
E

UA UA UA UA
UA UA U E

UA UA
UA UA UA UA

U
UA UA UA
UA UA U

UA E
E

UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      PROVISIONAL Results of  UG/PG  Examinations - April/ May. 2018

WH 1 : Withheld for Suspected Malpractice  W : Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval, etc.Page No :- 47

AUC- 47

29/06/18Date:

Note : These Provisional results will be considered by the University, 
further, only based on DOTE approval

43-4221:ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYCollege :-
114:B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch :-

07

08

Semester :-

Semester :-

422112114018
422112114022
422112114032
422112114051
422112114056

422112114015
422112114022
422112114032
422112114056
422112114303

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 Krishnakumar  S
 Muralitharan  R
 Prabu  C
 Thirumalaivasan  S
 Venkatesh  K

 Kaviyarasan  K
 Muralitharan  R
 Prabu  C
 Venkatesh  K
 Sankarnarayanan  D

Name

Name

GE2022 ME2027 ME2034 ME2401 ME2402 ME2403

ME2037 ME2041 MG2451

Subj. Code.

Subj. Code.

U UA UA
UA UA UA UA UA
UA UA

UA UA UA UA
UA

UA
UA

UA
UA UA

UA UA

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

Grade Grade Grade



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018 [ R-2017 ](Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8251 GE8291

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422117104013 HANUSHA  R B

422117104040 RAMYA  R B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018 [ R-2017 ](Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > BE8252 EE8251 HS8251

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

422117105009 MONISHA  R NC

422117105015 SELVA KUMAR  M NC NC B

422117105019 UDAYA KUMAR  U NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018 [ R-2017 ](Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > BE8254 EC8251

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422117106005 DHEEPIKA  J NC

422117106011 PRIYADHARSHINI  K NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/3

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE6306

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

422116114009 DINESH KUMAR  M E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 2/3

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > GE6351 ME6404

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422116114009 DINESH KUMAR  M E NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 3/3

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME6602 MG6851

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422115114035 RAJMOHAN  R NC

422115114036 RAKESH  R E

422115114037 SAKTHIVEL  S E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/5

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > MA6151

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

422114104013 JOHN MCENRO  M E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 2/5

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS6401 CS6402 CS6403

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

422116104001 AARTHI  V NC

422116104022 LOGESHWARAN  D NC NC NC

422116104023 MALARVIZHI  S NC

422116104044 SUWATHI  V E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 3/5

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > IT6502 IT6601

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422115104012 DHANALAKSHMI  M NC

422115104017 MURUGAN  L NC

422115104021 PRAVEENKUMAR  D NC

422115104025 RAJADURAI  G NC

422115104029 SONIYAGANDHI  S NC

422115104031 VINOTHRAJ  S NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 4/5

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS6701

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

422114104303 MUTHU  J NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 5/5

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS6801 MG6088

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422114104013 JOHN MCENRO  M NC

422114104017 MANIKEERTHANA  M NC

422114104033 YUVASRI  A E E

422114104303 MUTHU  J NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > MA2111

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO  S NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 2/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE6201 MA2161 MA6251

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO  S NC

422113105002 AJAY  S NC

422113105027 PRAKASH RAJ  M NC

422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN  S NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 3/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > GE6351 MA6351

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422113105027 PRAKASH RAJ  M NC

422114105013 GURUMOORTHY  M NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 4/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS6456 EE6401 EE6404 MA2264 MA6459

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO  S NC

422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR  V NC

422116105002 ARCHANA  A NC

422116105023 PUSHPANATHAN  G NC

422116105029 SANTHINI  J NC

422116105033 SUBISYA  B NC E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 5/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE2302

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO  S NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 6/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE6002 EE6604

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422113105002 AJAY  S NC

422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR  V NC

422115105019 MOHAMMED SHAFIUALLAH

 M

NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 7/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE6004

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

422113105023 MOHAN  G NC

422114105010 EPSIBA RANI  S NC

422114105025 PRAKASHRAJ  E E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 8/8

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE6009 EE6801

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422114105002 AJITHKUMAR  K E

422114105302 BALAMURUGAN  P NC

422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR  V NC

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018(Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC6401 EC6403 EC6404 MA6451

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

422114106020 PRAVEENRAJ  P NC

422114106301 ARUL KUMAR  P NC

422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER  S NC

422116106007 BANUPRIYA  E NC

422116106023 KAVISELVI  R NC

422116106028 PINO DEEPA  M NC

422116106029 PREETHA  S NC

422116106030 PREETHIBA  A NC

422116106036 SHANTHINI  S E

422116106303 SIVAGURU  R E

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2018 [ R-2017 ](Reval./Photo.).
Page 1/1

Inst.Code/Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > HS8251 PH8251

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

422117114004 AJITH  E NC

422117114024 KAVIYARASAN  D B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

01-09-2018
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